Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Class Name : Performance Halter Mares

Class Entries : 17

Place Horse Name :

1 Most Appealing Dream
2 Do Ya Dream Of Me
3 She Had Me At Hello
4 Shes Showin Off

5 Gracious Leigh

6 Sleepin In On Sunday
7 Cuz Im Sleepy

8 Party Favours

9 Lite Sleeper

10 Phat Tuesday

11 HP Satin Dream

12 Chip Skip N Repeat
13 Good Miss Cadillac
14 A Certain Cowgirl

15 Glo Inthedark

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Exhibitor Name :

Tom Robertson
Jeffrey Pait

Wade Parks

Luke Castle

Jason Smith

Shane G Young
Miya Childers
Elizabeth A Knabenshue
Rick Fleetwood
Brad Pitts

Charlie Cole

Ted Turner

Sarah J Bernatowicz
Kristy Lee Smith
Julia Anderson

Class Name : Performance Halter Geldings

Class Entries : 23

Place Horse Name :

Dinnero

LU Johnny

Betta Believe It

| Cant Sleep

Hez Blazin Trouble
Simply One Hot

Ever So Sudden

| See You Code Red
Moma Knos Im Good
Sleepin In A Ezchair
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Exhibitor Name :

Ted Turner

John Boxell

Tom Robertson
Dan Trein

Jeffrey Pait
Christopher Russell
Jennifer Louise Paul
Sarah ) Bernatowicz
Rick Leek

Derek Hanscome

On The Roks/GGR On The Rc Gretchen Mathes

10/27/19

Money Awarded : $1,300.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Randy Alderson $400.00
Wayne or Carol Elder $350.00
Michael Vargo $250.00
Delbert E Hostetler $150.00
Amanda M Pereira $100.00
Taylor M Leone $50.00
George M Pachello, MD $0.00
Kara Sisco $0.00
Jody O'Neill $0.00
Bussing Performance Horses $0.00
Jannee and Dominic Pugliani $0.00
Pamela Herz $0.00
Alexis Hope Winemiller $0.00
Debbie Kuffer $0.00
Jeffrey Powell $0.00

10/27/19

Money Awarded : $1,300.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

David and/or Sarah Reeder $400.00
Douglas W Ronk $350.00
Julie Jolstad $250.00
Denise Igoe $150.00
Bonnie Sheren $100.00
Jordan Czerwinski $50.00
Sabrina Janis $0.00
Laura Anne Lamb $0.00
Wanda Mabry $0.00
Pamela Holmes $0.00
Johnna Letchworth $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Show Name :

Class Name : Performance Halter Stallions
Class Entries : 3
Place |Horse Name : Exhibitor Name :
1 True Blue Bayou Ted Turner
Figured Im Invited Gretchen Mathes
3 I Am The Party Jonathan Meilleur

Show Name :

Class Name

Class Entries :

Place Horse Name :

: Amateur Performance Halter Mares
26

Exhibitor Name :

1 Most Appealing Dream Andrea Nicole Alderson
2 Phat Tuesday Katie Bussing

3 Shes Showin Off Delbert E Hostetler
4 Reissued In Red Sissie Shank

5 Gracious Leigh Amanda M Pereira
6 Lite Sleeper Jody O'Neill

7 Party Favours Kara Sisco

8 Krymsun Belle Taylor Kungle

9 Suddenlee Single Joe Whitt

10 Forevernalwayscowboy Sarah E Shaheen
11 Strawberri Wine Laina P Banks

12 Chip Skip N Repeat Pamela Herz

All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

10/27/19

Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Owner Name:

Oak Spring Ranch LLC
Marie-France D'Hondt
Ted D Filandrianos

All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Money Earned

$400.00
$350.00
$250.00

10/27/19

Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Owner Name:

Randy Alderson
Bussing Performance Horses
Delbert E Hostetler
John Whitney
Amanda M Pereira
Jody O'Neill

Kara Sisco

Taylor Kungle

Joe Whitt

Sarah E Shaheen
Laina P Banks
Pamela Herz

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com

Money Earned

$200.00
$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00
$100.00
$60.00
$40.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name :

Class Name

Class Entries :

Place Horse Name :

: Amateur Performance Halter Geldings
32

Exhibitor Name :

1 Dinnero Sarah Reeder

2 LU Johnny Douglas W Ronk
3 Simply One Hot Ava Smith

4 HP The Rusty Fox Angela Fox

5 Moma Knos Im Good Crystal Metten
6 I Cant Sleep Denise Igoe

7 | See You Code Red Laura Anne Lamb
8 Tees Coolest Donald Metzger
9 Snoop Dogge Jason G Somnitz
10 Betta Believe It Julie Jolstad

11 Sleepin In A Ezchair Pamela Holmes

Show Name :

Class Name

Class Entries :

Place Horse Name :

1 True Blue Bayou
Figured Im Invited
3 The Born Legacy

: Amateur Performance Halter Stallions
3

Exhibitor Name :

Kathryn Devries Mitchell
Marie-France D'Hondt
Alexandra Chavez

All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

10/27/19

Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

David and/or Sarah Reeder $200.00
Douglas W Ronk $180.00
Jordan Czerwinski $160.00
Angela Fox $140.00
Wanda Mabry $120.00
Denise Igoe $100.00
Laura Anne Lamb $60.00
Debbie Kuffer $40.00
Jason G Somnitz $0.00
Julie Jolstad $0.00
Pamela Holmes $0.00
10/27/19

Money Awarded : $540.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Oak Spring Ranch LLC $200.00
Marie-France D'Hondt $180.00
Chav3z Enterprises LLC $160.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019) 10/27/19

Class Name : Novice Level 1 Amateur Showmanship At Halter

Class Entries : 55

Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Place |Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
1 Will Be In Touch Taylor A Wheaton Taylor A Wheaton $200.00
2 Krymsun Belle Taylor Kungle Taylor Kungle $180.00
3 Lifes Good Courtney Moritz Courtney Moritz $160.00
4 Shez Hot N Platinum Christianna J Schuckman Christianna J Schuckman $140.00
5 Jacks Hot Impulse Kristie Patterson Kristie Patterson $120.00
6 Cool Lopin Lady Denise McCormick Denise McCormick $100.00
7 Sweet Talking Mo Christina Sakalas Christina Sakalas $60.00
8 Icecream Hanna Hedderick Hanna Hedderick $40.00
9 lota Leave No Doubt Charlotte Temeyer Patricia A Temeyer $0.00
Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019) 10/27/19

Class Name : Amateur Showmanship At Halter

Class Entries : 65

Place Horse Name :

Solo Invested

Pure Lotto
Dontskipmygoodimage
Good As Expected

Ima Good Margarita
Version Of Goodbar
Stretch Machine

HP The Rusty Fox
Lethals Hot Weapon
Good Stormy Romance
Made By Charlie

Shez Flat Mystical
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Exhibitor Name :

Tony J Anderman
Kylie Trail
Kaleena Weakly
Kaylee Swanigan
Shannon Brown
Sarah Lebsock
Michelle Forness
Angela Fox
Carey Nowacek
Sonia Vilandre
Daniel S Carlson
Bailey Anderson

Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Owner Name: Money Earned
Tony J Anderman $200.00
Ann L. Gilchrist $180.00
Kaleena Weakly $160.00
Angela Stanhope $140.00
Shannon Brown $120.00
Sarah Lebsock $100.00
Michelle Forness $60.00
Angela Fox $40.00
Carey Nowacek $0.00
Sonia Vilandre $0.00
Patricia Carlson $0.00
Bailey Anderson $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Class Name : Novice Level 1 Amateur Select Showmanship At Halter

Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Class Entries : 33

Place Horse Name :

O 0O N O VT D W IN =

OK Shes Unzipped

A New Dimension
Goodbars Intuition
My Lazy Assets

Shes A Single Lady
An Everlasting Touch
Im Fun Sized

Busy Being Best
Passable Inclination

Exhibitor Name :

Barbara D Gonzalez
Rebecca L Bunting
Helen E Rose
Danette Merritt
Laura B Daniels

Linda Layon-Watson

Ursula Hodgson
Rosa Byrnes

Madaline Dianne Crawford

Owner Name:

Eric Mendrysa
Kathryn Bunting
Helen E Rose
Danette Merritt
Laura B Daniels
Linda Layon-Watson

William and Ursula Hodgson

Rosa Byrnes
Martha Lou Oltjen

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Class Name : Amateur Select Showmanship At Halter

Class Entries : 56

Place Horse Name :

O 00O N O VT D WIN =
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Investin A Goodbar
Cracking The Code
Suddenlee Single

Rios Marecedes
Strawberri Wine

Al B Making Memories
One Hot Big Leaguer
Remember The Daze
Give Me The Goods
Mugg Shot

A Speed Demon

The Company You Keep
Tell A Rosey Story
McRange

Exhibitor Name :

Scott Allen Reinartz
Dan Yeager

Joe Whitt

Tammy Dewey
Laina P Banks
Leena Volmer
Lauren Stopperich
Lynn E Campbell
Anne Wilson
Jacqueline S Marlow
Gayle Scharf

Heidi Rasor
Heather Lange
Daniel L Riegle

10/27/19

Money Earned

$200.00
$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00
$100.00
$60.00
$40.00
$0.00

10/27/19

Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Owner Name:

Scott Allen Reinartz
Dan Yeager

Joe Whitt

Edward Dewey
Laina P Banks
Leena Volmer

Jillian Stopperich
Lynn E Campbell
Anne Wilson
Jacqueline S Marlow
Gayle Scharf

Heidi Rasor
Heather Lange
Daniel L/Lynn B Riegle

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Money Earned

$200.00
$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00
$100.00
$60.00
$40.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Class Name : Youth Walk Trot Showmanship At Halter Small Fry

Class Entries : 33

Place Horse Name :

Famous N Foolish

SH Counting Stars

A Diggin Hot Time
Chippin N Zippin
Chocolatey Special K
Soo Sophisticated
The Only Leadin Lady
A Certain Faith

Slam | Am

Prepare To B Shocked
Hot Fudge Java
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10/27/19

Money Awarded : $500.00

Exhibitor Name : Owner Name:
Alexandra Rippeon Alexandra Rippeon
Quincy Katherine Clagg Quincy Katherine Clagg
Liv Jillian Winter Courtney Winter
Payton Grace Smarr Rachel Martin
Rebecca Gilliam Kelli Jensen

Emma J Pezan Nichole L Pezan
Eleanor Renee Ott Eleanor Renee Ott
Trinity Bell Trinity and Jayden Bell
Riley Potts Christine Potts

Myah Chaput Stacy E Chaput

Sadie Barker Sadie Barker

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Class Name : Novice Level 1 Youth Showmanship At Halter 13 & Under
Money Awarded : $500.00

Class Entries : 39

Place Horse Name :

Famous N Foolish
Goodtilthelastdrop
Asset Appeal
Laziness

Dont | Look Good
Who Invited RL

Dee Lighted Version
Hunting Blue Skies
Sweettalkinartifacts
Soo Sophisticated
Slam | Am
Sophistikated Kiss
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Exhibitor Name : Owner Name:

Madeline Rippeon Alexandra Rippeon
Karly Humbert Karly Humbert

Alyssa Kladny Alyssa Kladny

Camille Elise Kennedy Anne Macewen Kennedy
Lenora Roberts Ashley Rutledge Roberts
Ada Grace Hirschfeld Benjamin G Hirschfeld
Autumn Zundel Autumn Zundel

Kaylynn Elizabeth Heitman Sumner Performance Horses
Kylie Davis Kylie Davis

Nichole L Pezan Nichole L Pezan

Alexis Potts Christine Potts

Emma J Dejong Emma J DeJong

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00
$25.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

10/27/19

Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00
$25.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019) 10/27/19
Class Name : Novice Level 1 Youth Showmanship At Halter 14-18
Class Entries : 43 Money Awarded : $500.00

Place |Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
1 Hez A Croud Pleaser Nicole Griffo Nicole Griffo $100.00
2 Ima Lazy Cowboy Kaitlyn Bloom Kaitlyn Bloom $90.00
3 Ultimately Rodney Alyvia Dixon Alyvia Dixon $80.00
4 Wrap Up The Money Ben Kortz Ben Kortz $70.00
5 One Exclusive Cookie Anne Oldfather David H. Oldfather $60.00
6 UF My Legs R Lethal Wyatt Humbert Wyatt Humbert $45.00
7 Amazin Dream Kaitlyn Renne Smith Kaitlyn Renne Smith $30.00
8 Best Gift Yet Emma Cress Alexandrea Nicole Albright $25.00
9 More Than Radical Olivia Upton Olivia Upton $0.00
10 Call Me Tha Fireman Kylee Williams Donald Williams $0.00
11 Slow Lopin Louie Taylor Kelsey Kennedy Anne Macewen Kennedy $0.00

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019) 10/27/19

Class Name : NYATT Youth Showmanship At Halter - All Age

Class Entries : 34 Money Awarded : $500.00
Place |Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
1 Zips Bossy Chip Ellexxah Ireland Maxwell Ellexxah Ireland Maxwell $100.00
2 Formal | Will Be Ryan Flowers Ryan Flowers $90.00
3 Figure On Fancy Mackenzie Doescher Mackenzie Doescher $80.00
4 Lazy lllusion Jordan Davis Jordan Davis $70.00
5 Earn An Invitation Alexa Frencl Alexa Frencl $60.00
6 Goodnready To Rumble Emma Parrish Emma Parrish $45.00
7 One Exclusive Cookie Anne Oldfather David H. Oldfather $30.00
8 Slipmeazip Kaylyn Kruchten Kristine Kruchten $25.00
9 Justlopenontherange Kaydee Bennett Tracey Lynn Bennett $0.00
10 Zippos Kat Man Do Catrina Guenther Sharon Atma $0.00
11 Just A Touch More/Hes Just /4 Avery Mortman Mike and Michelle Mortman $0.00
12 Hot Lil Willy Ashley L McClintock Carolyn M Huff $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019) 10/27/19
Class Name : Youth Showmanship At Halter 11 & Under
Class Entries : 27 Money Awarded : $500.00

Place |Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
1 Slipmeazip Kaylyn Kruchten Kristine Kruchten $100.00
2 Famous N Foolish Madeline Rippeon Alexandra Rippeon $90.00
3 Good Luck Charley Lauren Adali Deeds Gretchen Deeds $80.00
4 Laziness Camille Elise Kennedy Anne Macewen Kennedy $70.00
5 Regal N Grand Taylin Collins Taylin Collins $60.00
6 Roses Only Isabella Buckley William M Buckley $45.00
7 Lopen Assets Ella Mae Thompson Ella Mae Thompson $30.00
8 Dress Western Gold Kyrah Bowker Kyrah Bowker $25.00
9 BLINDEDBYTHEZIPPER Nathan Carson Nathan Carson $0.00
10 Assets Miss Reba Collin William Froman Vanessa Froman $0.00
11 Asset Appeal Alyssa Kladny Alyssa Kladny $0.00
12 Cowboy Causin Mayhem Jillian Jefferson Jillian Jefferson $0.00

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019) 10/27/19

Class Name : Youth Showmanship At Halter 12-14

Class Entries : 30 Money Awarded : $500.00
Place  Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
1 Nearly Chocolate Isabella Marie D'Onofrio Isabella Marie D'Onofrio $100.00
2 Gonna Get Ya Good Rilynn Lindsay Rilynn Lindsay $90.00
3 PS Bringin The Bucks June Roberson Natalie Marie Ward $80.00
4 Tall Dark And Good Calen M Braden Calen M Braden $70.00
5 Ima Lazy Cowboy Kaitlyn Bloom Kaitlyn Bloom $60.00
6 Sudenlysophisticated/Sudenl| Caroline Fredenburg Tyler or Natalie Fredenburg $45.00
7 Who Invited RL Ada Grace Hirschfeld Benjamin G Hirschfeld $30.00
8 Be All Righteous Violet Shetler Violet Shetler $25.00
9 Hunting Blue Skies Kaylynn Elizabeth Heitman Sumner Performance Horses $0.00
10 HF Krymsun Elegance Evelyn E Doles Sarah Shoemake Doles $0.00
11 Justlopenontherange Kaydee Bennett Tracey Lynn Bennett $0.00
12 Rv Miracle Machine Ella Roberts Ashley Rutledge Roberts $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
www.nsba.com



Show Name :

All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Class Name : Youth Showmanship At Halter 15-18

Class Entries : 75

Place Horse Name :

Exhibitor Name :

10/27/19

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

1 Greedy Ghost Rosella "Jojo" Roberson J.D. Roberson $100.00
2 Essentially Good Grace Ann Himes Penni Himes $90.00
3 Zips Bossy Chip Ellexxah Ireland Maxwell Ellexxah Ireland Maxwell $80.00
4 Sure A Hot Krymsun Lydia Brahler Annie Brahler $70.00
5 Gota B A Hit Grace Gasper Tammy Gasper $60.00
6 Lover Treat Me Good Lily E Anderson Lily E Anderson $45.00
7 One Hot Big Leaguer Jillian Stopperich Jillian Stopperich $30.00
8 Memphis Bound Kendalyn Herlocker Koleen Herlocker $25.00
9 Virtually Perfect Mackenzie Elizabeth Matthews | Mackenzie Elizabeth Matthew $0.00
10 Figure On Fancy Mackenzie Doescher Mackenzie Doescher $0.00
11 Formal | Will Be Ryan Flowers Ryan Flowers $0.00
12 Midknight Invitation Jessica McAllister Jessica McAllister $0.00
13 Invite Who Katrina Bilic Katrina Bilic $0.00
Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019) 10/27/19

Class Name : Youth Performance Halter Mares

Class Entries : 17

Place Horse Name :

She Had Me At Hello
Lazy Open Invitation
Always Decked Out
Sleepin In On Sunday
Good Miss Cadillac
Sleepinwithmybootson
Dreamin With Me
Zips Bossy Chip

Sorry For Partying
Dont Crash My Assets
HF Krymsun Elegance
Hunting Blue Skies

O 00O N O VT D WIN =
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Exhibitor Name :

Natalie Vargo

Shelby Cochran

Kaitlyn Sawyer Smith
Taylor M Leone

Alexis Hope Winemiller
Lilian C Woodruff

Alexis Rutledge

Ellexxah Ireland Maxwell
Breana K Carsey
Victoria Bunn

Evelyn E Doles

Kaylynn Elizabeth Heitman

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Michael Vargo $100.00
Jeff Cochran $90.00
Kaitlyn Sawyer Smith $80.00
Taylor M Leone $70.00
Alexis Hope Winemiller $60.00
Round Meadow Ranch Equine $45.00
Laurie Rutledge $30.00
Ellexxah Ireland Maxwell $25.00
Breana K Carsey $0.00
Gayle D Bunn $0.00
Sarah Shoemake Doles $0.00
Sumner Performance Horses $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Show Name :

Class Name : Youth Performance Halter Geldings

Class Entries : 30

Place Horse Name :

O 0O N O VT D W IN =
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LU Johnny

Simply One Hot
Betta Believe It
Check Required
Midknight Invitation
Best Cowboy Around
Fightin Off Sleep
Lets Ride

The Dark Nite
Cowboy Causin Mayhem
Lopen To The Polls

Show Name :

Exhibitor Name :

Eli Douglas Ronk
Jordan Czerwinski
Brooke Jolstad
Rebecca Lynn Figueroa
Jessica McAllister
Ellexxah Ireland Maxwell
Peyton Baxter

Rickie Bryner

Skylar S Wooddell
Jillian Jefferson

Brandi Flowers

All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

10/27/19

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name:

Douglas W Ronk
Jordan Czerwinski
Julie Jolstad

Cynthia Ann Figueroa
Jessica McAllister
Ellexxah Ireland Maxwell
Ginger Baxter

Rickie Bryner

Sky Ten Ranch LLC
Jillian Jefferson
Beverly A Flowers

All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Class Name : EWD Walk Trot Showmanship At Halter - Independent
Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Class Entries : 14

Place Horse Name :

cONO UV A WDN =

Empty Irons

Kiss My Invitation
Walk Away Hocus
Kiss My Invitation
Lazy Lovin

Cuiton All Deckedout
Zippos Roan Ranger
Docs Smokey PS

Exhibitor Name :

Robert Castellitto
Baylee Oskin

Kelsey Weick

Sara Grace Carowick
Rhiannon Huffman
Evan Zaloudek

Garret Trefz

Saige Elizabeth Morgan

Owner Name:

Robert Castellitto
Baylee Oskin

Partners For Progress NFP

Baylee Oskin

Partners For Progress NFP
Partners For Progress NFP

Elizabeth Marie Bleyer
Sandra Morgan

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00
$25.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

10/27/19

Money Earned

$200.00
$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00
$100.00

$60.00

$40.00



Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Class Name : Green Level 1 Western Pleasure

Class Entries : 49

Place Horse Name :

1 Knockin It Out

2 The Beat Gos On

3 Air Ryde

4 VS Goodride

5 Snap It Send It

6 Hot And Lazy

7 Extra Dirty Martini
8 Chasing Batterflies
9 Enchanted Lexus
10 Mr Freeze

11 Only When Im Invited
12 The Dark Nite

13 KM She Knows Best
14 Metamorphic

15 Body Like A Back Rd

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Exhibitor Name :

Katy Jo Zuidema

Rusty Green

Sara B Simons

RJ King

Aaron Moses

Shannon M Curl Holbin
Randy Raymond Wilson
Ashley L Lakins

Kristy L Starnes
Amanda L Jackson
Judd D Paul

Wade Parks

Jennifer Stein

Brian E Cox

Bradley S Luebben

Class Name : Junior Western Pleasure

Class Entries : 27

Place Horse Name :

1 No Doubting Me

2 Best Brew At The Bar
3

4 Makin Me Willy Wild

5 The Dark Impulse

6 Cool Breeze

7 Made My Way

8 Whose Your Bay Bae
9 Made N The Shade
10 KM Nothin Better

11 KM Suddenfriedchikin
12 Whoose On First

13 Bet N On A Dream

14 She Isa Crowdpleaser

Exhibitor Name :

Brian Baker
Tim Zuidema

Johnnie On The Spot/Shesjoll Andy Cochran

Kenny Lakins
Gil Galyean
Amanda L Jackson
Cody Parrish
Patrick Heeley
Rusty Green
Houston Huff
Casey Willis
Jay Starnes
Travis Duit
Ty M Hornick

10/27/19

Money Awarded : $1,500.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Kathyrn L Frederick $400.00
Natasha Blanchard $350.00
Anita Wiescamp $250.00
Brenda Gower $150.00
Kent Ray Taylor $100.00
Bill and Cindy Cosentino $90.00
Jennifer Lynn Moreau $85.00
Scott and Linda Berwick $75.00
William Dean Oliver $0.00
Looney Quarter Horses LLC $0.00
Emma Grace Gore $0.00
Sky Ten Ranch LLC $0.00
Rebecca Smiecinski $0.00
Tammy M Conroy $0.00
Julia Christine Lee $0.00

10/27/19

Money Awarded : $1,500.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Sue Sancken $400.00
Sarah P Nimigan $350.00
Capital Quarter Horses LLC $250.00
Debbi Trubee $150.00
Joan J. Zelnio Living Trust $100.00
Looney Quarter Horses LLC $90.00
Peek Owen $85.00
Kelly M Birkenholtz $75.00
Natasha Blanchard $0.00
Masterson Farms LLC $0.00
Masterson Farms LLC $0.00
Brenda C Yates $0.00
Jamie Watson $0.00
Matt Main $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Show Name :

All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Class Name : Senior Western Pleasure

Class Entries : 28

Place Horse Name :

1 KM Suddenly So Easy
2 For One Night Only

3 Momma Knows Best
4 Made By J

5 UF Rockin The House
6 Lazy Holla Dayz

7 Pistol Packin Mann

8 RL Sudden Melody

9 Southerncomfortzone
10 Cool Poco Dot

11 Hope By Blaze

12 VS Code Me Lucky
13 The Born Legacy

14 Rock County Kid

15 Consider Me Best

Show Name :

Exhibitor Name :

Casey Willis
Aaron Moses
Andy Cochran
Gil Galyean
David Archer
Kenny Lakins
Bret Parrish
Karen Hornick
Tim Gillespie
Adam Mathis
Dawn M Baker
Ashley L Lakins
Andrew Sharp
Randy Raymond Wilson
Cole Baker

All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Class Name : Novice Level 1 Amateur Western Pleasure

Class Entries : 52

Place Horse Name :

1 One N Only Krymsun
2 Rocked N Red

3 KM Betcha Im Best
4 Talkinboutonite

5 Enchanted Lexus

6 Amblin Impulsion

7 Looking Willy Good
8 Best Man Standing
9 Sweet Movin Hotrod
10 Get In Line Behind
11 Invited To Batt

12 Strutin To Win

13 Good Vibez

Exhibitor Name :

Kathleen A Lennon
Christopher J Ringer
Jaida Elizabeth Lauren Dreyer
Blake R Williams
William Dean Oliver
Andrea Franulovich
Jennifer K Olds
Christina Sakalas
Shilo Eggers

Haley Purkapile
Jason A Heumann
Andrew D Clark
Marjorie Parks

10/27/19

Money Awarded : $1,500.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Masterson Farms LLC $400.00
Linda K Neece $350.00
Capital Quarter Horses LLC $250.00
Cory Seebach/Candice Hall $150.00
Carol L Thomsen $100.00
Shawn Johnson $90.00
Courtney Stephens $85.00
Todd A Delagrange $75.00
Kaitlyn Sawyer Smith $0.00
Brody Galyean $0.00
Jerry/Vickie Strickland $0.00
Mr and Mrs William M Wilkes $0.00
Chav3z Enterprises LLC $0.00
Shelby Cochran $0.00
J R & Melissa Cook $0.00
10/27/19

Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Kathleen A Lennon $200.00
Christopher J Ringer $180.00
Jaida Elizabeth Lauren Dreyei $160.00
Blake R Williams $140.00
William Dean Oliver $120.00
Andrea Franulovich $100.00
Jennifer K Olds $60.00
Christina Sakalas $40.00
Shilo/Garrett Eggers $0.00
Haley Purkapile $0.00
Jason A Heumann $0.00
Andrew D Clark $0.00
Marjorie Parks $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com



Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019) 10/27/19

Class Name : Amateur Western Pleasure

Class Entries : 25

Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Place |Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
1 Johnnie On The Spot/Shesjol Hillary D Roberts Capital Quarter Horses LLC $200.00
2 Best Brew At The Bar Sarah P Nimigan Sarah P Nimigan $180.00
3 Forever Kool Nancy Wilkerson Ditty Stanley or Susan Scott LLC $160.00
4 Always Seymour Courtney Moses Courtney Moses $140.00
5 Made By J Candice Hall Cory Seebach/Candice Hall $120.00
6 Hereicomagain Taylor Searles Katherine K Tobin $100.00
7 Made N The Shade Natasha Blanchard Natasha Blanchard $60.00
8 Bet N On A Dream Lacy Watson Jamie Watson $40.00
9 Shez Flat Mystical Bailey Anderson Bailey Anderson $0.00
10 Whose Your Bay Bae Kelly M Birkenholtz Kelly M Birkenholtz $0.00
11 Mr Freeze Brenda L Looney Looney Quarter Horses LLC $0.00
12 Hes Lazy No Doubt Tanna Nicole Petersak Tanna Nicole Petersak $0.00
13 The Born Legacy Alexandra Chavez Chav3z Enterprises LLC $0.00
14 Amblin Impulsion Andrea Franulovich Andrea Franulovich $0.00
Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019) 10/27/19

Class Name : Novice Level 1 Amateur Select Western Pleasure

Class Entries : 21

Place Horse Name :

A Good N Hot Machine
If It Aint Southern

Air Ryde

James Deen Daydream
RL Sudden Melody
Why Dont U Kiss This
Miss Hotroddin Pine
Lookin Good In Red
Gotta Certain Touch
Goodbars Intuition
Lazy Lookin

Lazy Lopin Version

O 00 N O VT D WIN =
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Exhibitor Name :

Lana Farley

Amy Drake Gumz
Anita Wiescamp
Christine Shidler
Todd A Delagrange
Richard Cognetti
Rick Wierda

Gail P Brown

Rikki McNana
Helen E Rose
Rebecca Hine
Cathy Perron Lapalme

Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Owner Name: Money Earned
Lane Kail $200.00
Gumz Farms Quarter Horses $180.00
Anita Wiescamp $160.00
Shidler Farms LLC $140.00
Todd A Delagrange $120.00
Richard and Elise Cognetti $100.00
Francesca M Wierda $60.00
Gail P Brown $40.00
Rikki McNana $0.00
Helen E Rose $0.00
Rebecca Hine $0.00
Bruno Lapalme $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com



Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Class Name : Amateur Select Western Pleasure

Class Entries ; 31

Place Horse Name :

O 0O N O VT D W IN =
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KM WeKnowShesHot
Made N May

| Will Be A Good RV
VS Code Me Lucky
Hot And Lazy
Colman

She Isa Crowdpleaser
The Dark Impulse
Naturally Lazy
Moonrageous

HP Lopin The Best
To Cool To Be Hot

OHK Goodbars Krymsun

Do | Look Lazy
Eazy Dayzie

Exhibitor Name :

Marilyn Masterson
Carrie Oakley
Richard Carr
Melissa Wilkes

Bill Cosentino
Linda Ball Sargent
Matt Main

Joanie Zelnio
Gorman Barger
Anneene Miller
Mariann Harrington
Suzan M VonEssen
Betty Jo Carr
Michael P Hershberger
Tracy Alderman

10/27/19

Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Owner Name:

Money Earned

Masterson Farms LLC $200.00
Troy K Oakley $180.00
Richard/Betty Jo Carr $160.00
Mr and Mrs William M Wilkes $140.00
Bill and Cindy Cosentino $120.00
Linda Ball Sargent $100.00
Matt Main $60.00
Joan J. Zelnio Living Trust $40.00
Gorman & Alice Barger $0.00
Starland Ranch LLC $0.00
Mariann Harrington/Joe Prau $0.00
Suzan M VonEssen $0.00
Richard/Betty Jo Carr $0.00
MPH Enterprises LLC $0.00
Aubrey Alderman $0.00
10/27/19

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Class Name : Youth Walk Trot Western Pleasure Small Fry

Class Entries : 29

Place Horse Name :

O 00O N O VT D WIN =
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A Certain Faith

Im Gonna Be Lazy
RADICAL BLUE CHIP
Dangerously Famous
Skippn Lyndy Lou
Chippin N Zippin
Consider Me Best
Famous N Foolish
Slam | Am

Chip Moves Me

RL Designed Only
Prepare To B Shocked
The Only Leadin Lady

Exhibitor Name :

Trinity Bell

Finnegan Joseph Seabolt

Tavin J Jaeger
Alyvia Kladny

Ava Savage

Payton Grace Smarr
Georgia Cook
Alexandra Rippeon
Riley Potts
Annabelle Hulbert
Trinity Eserjose
Myah Chaput
Eleanor Renee Ott

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name:

Trinity and Jayden Bell

Finnegan Joseph Seabolt

Amy R Ferguson
Alyvia Kladny
Michelle Savage
Rachel Martin

J R & Melissa Cook
Alexandra Rippeon
Christine Potts
Lori Hulbert

Alefa Eserjose
Stacy E Chaput
Eleanor Renee Ott

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com

Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00
$25.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Class Name : Novice Level 1 Youth Western Pleasure 13 & Under

Class Entries : 29

Place Horse Name :
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A Good N Hot Machine
Only A Breeze
Certainly Flatlined
Geez Whata Breeze

RL Rockefeller

Hes Absolutely Sure
Body Like A Back Rd
Time Is Lopin By

PSU Lazy Lopin Lion
Roses Only

Shock Alocka Lazy
Maker A Kool Krymsun
| Know Im Struttin
Amarillo By Moonlite

Exhibitor Name :

Lane Kail

Aden Cochran

Logan Starnes
Natalie Brooke Anderson
Alyssa Moyer

Brooke Inchiostro
Julia Christine Lee
Dana Moody

Allison Anne Mitchell
Isabella Buckley
Tessa Keller

Kendall Hoffman
Dakota G Hultberg
Madeline Rippeon

10/27/19

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name:

Lane Kail

Andy and Katie Cochran
Logan Starnes

Jamie Anderson

Alyssa Moyer

Ken Inchiostro

Julia Christine Lee
Jacquelin Moody

Darcy Anthony Mitchell
William M Buckley
Albert and Pamela Keller
Kendall Hoffman
Dakota G Hultberg
Madeline Rippeon

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Class Name : Novice Level 1 Youth Western Pleasure 14-18

Class Entries : 34

Place Horse Name :

O 00 N O VT D WIN =

Moonlitesaturdaynite
OK Ima Cowboy

Get N Good

The Movin Machine
Waiting On A Woman
Sleepy N | Know It
Takealitleridewithme
Having A Good Time
CC Extremely Invited

Exhibitor Name :

Olivia Mayhew
Allie Davis

Sharon Torello
Ashley E Berghorst
Madelyn Bloom
Jordan Czerwinski
Reagan Schwartz
Lily Floyd

Jordyn Humbert

Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00
$25.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

10/27/19

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name:

Olivia Mayhew
Cassidy Paige Morgan
Cassandra Leicht
Ashley E Berghorst
Madelyn Bloom

Briley Czerwinski
Reagan Schwartz

Lily Floyd

Jordyn Humbert

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00
$25.00
$0.00



Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Class Name : NYATT Youth Western Pleasure - All Age

Class Entries : 34

Place Horse Name :

1 Cool Poco Dot

2 No Doubting Me

3 Certainly Flatlined

4 Made Just Right

5 Sleepin In On Sunday
6 Batmans Loping Lady
7 My Only Good Shoes
8 Just A Touch More/Hes Just /
9 Rain Makes Me Sleepy
10 Fortheluvofthegame
11 OK Ima Cowboy

12 Amazin Dream

13 The Movin Machine
14 Money In Tha Bank

15 Lopin By The Bar

Exhibitor Name :

Brody Galyean

Sydnie Ochs

Logan Starnes

Blakely Jordon Abbott
Taylor M Leone
Kathleen J Spencer
Emma Grace Gore
Avery Mortman

Steve Wheat

Alexis Marie McCollough
Allie Davis

Kaitlyn Renne Smith
Ashley E Berghorst
Hope Delagrange
Rachel Kruchten

10/27/19

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name:

Brody Galyean

Sue Sancken

Logan Starnes

Patricia Abbott

Taylor M Leone
Kathleen J Spencer
Emma Grace Gore

Mike and Michelle Mortman
Steve Wheat

Alexis Marie McCollough
Cassidy Paige Morgan
Kaitlyn Renne Smith
Ashley E Berghorst
Todd A Delagrange
Kristine Kruchten

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Class Name : Youth Western Pleasure 11 & Under

Class Entries : 24

Place Horse Name :

1 Certainly Flatlined

2 Only A Breeze

3 My Only Good Shoes
4 RL Rockefeller

5 Roses Only

6 Amarillo By Moonlite
7 Time Is Lopin By

8 Sweetnsophisticated
9 Certainly On Sundi
10 Good Luck Charley
11 Shock Alocka Lazy
12 Dangerously Famous
13 Cowboy Causin Mayhem

Exhibitor Name :

Logan Starnes
Aden Cochran
Emma Grace Gore
Alyssa Moyer
Isabella Buckley
Madeline Rippeon
Dana Moody
Kenzie Laine Bracken
Ava Kay Hathaway
Lauren Adali Deeds
Tessa Keller
Alyssa Kladny
Jillian Jefferson

Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00
$25.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

10/27/19

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name:

Logan Starnes

Andy and Katie Cochran
Emma Grace Gore
Alyssa Moyer

William M Buckley
Madeline Rippeon
Jacquelin Moody

Laura & Jerry Bracken
Joanna Bronson
Gretchen Deeds

Albert and Pamela Keller
Alyvia Kladny

Jillian Jefferson

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com

Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00
$25.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name :

All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Class Name : Youth Western Pleasure 12-14

Class Entries : 28

Place Horse Name :

1 A Good N Hot Machine
2 Cool Poco Dot

3 Rain Makes Me Sleepy
4 Made Just Right

5 Blazing One N Only

6 Unanimously Too Cool
7 Geez Whata Breeze

8 Whos On Fire Now

9 Hes Absolutely Sure
10 Sleepy N | Know It

11 Special N | Know It

12 A Lazy Lady

13

14 So Darn Lazy

Show Name

Exhibitor Name :

Lane Kail

Brody Galyean

Steve Wheat

Blakely Jordon Abbott
Allie Jane Briggs
Cheyenne L Augsburger
Natalie Brooke Anderson
Taiya Capitola-Christopher
Brooke Inchiostro
Jordan Czerwinski

Paige Smith

Zoe Macbeth

Just A Touch More/Hes Just /4 Avery Mortman

Ava Newsom

. All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Class Name : Youth Western Pleasure 15-18

Class Entries : 25

Place Horse Name :

1 No Doubting Me

2 Southerncomfortzone
3 Batmans Loping Lady
4 RL Sudden Melody

5 The Dark Nite

6 Sleepin In On Sunday
7 Sleepinwithmybootson
8 Fortheluvofthegame
9 Fightin Off Sleep

10 Amazin Dream

11 Moonlitesaturdaynite
12 Extremely Hot Star

13 Lazy lllusion

14 Baby Ima Rockstar

Exhibitor Name :

Sydnie Ochs

Kaitlyn Sawyer Smith
Kathleen J Spencer
Hope Delagrange
Skylar S Wooddell
Taylor M Leone
Lilian C Woodruff
Alexis Marie McCollough
Peyton Baxter
Kaitlyn Renne Smith
Olivia Mayhew
Kaitlyn Rose Michael
Jordan Davis

Maren Skalicky

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name:

10/27/19

Money Earned

Lane Kail $100.00
Brody Galyean $90.00
Steve Wheat $80.00
Patricia Abbott $70.00
Allie Jane Briggs $60.00
Cheyenne L Augsburger $45.00
Jamie Anderson $30.00
Keisha L Capitola $25.00
Ken Inchiostro $0.00
Briley Czerwinski $0.00
Capall Creek Farm LLC $0.00
Zoe Macbeth $0.00
Mike and Michelle Mortman $0.00
Ava Newsom $0.00
10/27/19

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name:

Sue Sancken

Kaitlyn Sawyer Smith
Kathleen J Spencer
Todd A Delagrange

Sky Ten Ranch LLC
Taylor M Leone

Round Meadow Ranch Equine
Alexis Marie McCollough
Ginger Baxter

Kaitlyn Renne Smith
Olivia Mayhew

Scarlett Michael

Jordan Davis

Maren Skalicky

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com

Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00
$25.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Class Name : EWD Walk Jog Western Pleasure - Supported

Class Entries : 7

Place Horse Name :

NO v A WN =

Hes Got Da Jack

Lazy Lovin

RL Sudden Pursuit
Too Tuff To Kiss
Another Sweet Talker
Walk Away Hocus
Kiss My Addiction

Exhibitor Name :

Corbett Ryan

Maxwell T Kern
Elizabeth Craig Smith
Tanner Hollabaugh
Jonathan Cory Conrad
Matty Elman

Reese M. Cordes

10/27/19

Money Awarded : $960.00

Owner Name:

Corbett Ryan

Partners For Progress NFP
Elizabeth Craig Smith
Janet N Chase

Lucinda M Conrad
Partners For Progress NFP
Kim & Grace McAfee

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Class Name : EWD Walk Jog Western Pleasure - Independent

Class Entries : 16

Place Horse Name :
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Kiss My Invitation
Cuiton All Deckedout
Ima Hopin Ima Lopin
Excellence Repeated
Strait N Impulsive
Walk Away Hocus
Gorgeous In Gray
Lazy Lovin

Docs Smokey PS
Zippos Roan Ranger
Got My Dress Sox On
Affancy Flair

Empty Irons

Exhibitor Name :

Baylee Oskin

Evan Zaloudek
Leah Glazer

Susan Lee McBride
Levi Danforth
Kelsey Weick

Amy Lynne Firgau
Rhiannon Huffman

Saige Elizabeth Morgan

Garret Trefz

Sara Grace Carowick
Reyna Taylor

Robert Castellitto

Money Earned

$200.00
$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00
$100.00

$60.00

10/27/19

Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Owner Name:

Baylee Oskin

Partners For Progress NFP
Lisa Weatherwax

Kathryn Ann McBride
Olivia Annette Ulmer
Partners For Progress NFP
Linda Thornsley

Partners For Progress NFP
Sandra Morgan

Elizabeth Marie Bleyer
Lauren Jeziorski

Sarah Pendergraft

Robert Castellitto

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Money Earned

$200.00
$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00
$100.00
$60.00
$40.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name :

All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Class Name : Green Level 1 Hunter Under Saddle

Class Entries :

Place Horse Name :

49

1 Al My Assets

2 Blue Sky Enterprise
3 Night Shades

4 Code Thirty

5 Uptown Joe Brown
6 Al Be Bleu

7 Shez Southern Charm
8 Sittin On Kruze

9 Hello Handsome

10 With Outta Doubt
11 Strutin To The Blues
12 Won Vital Code RV
13 | Gota Girl Crush

Show Name :

All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Exhibitor Name :

Beth Case

Keith L Miller Jr
Katy Jo Zuidema
Victoria Holt Parker
Brian Isbell

Farley M McLendon
Alyse B Roberts
Tami Thurston
Jamie English
Anthony Ki Urban
Chuck Briggs

Stacy Huls

Beckey J Schooler

Class Name : Junior Hunter Under Saddle

Class Entries :

Place Horse Name :

25

1 Couture Blue Genes
2 Hubbout A Dance

3 Alcatraz

4 Without Permission
5 Code Thirty

6 Vinn Diesel

7 Enuff Is Enuff

8 Al Be Jamun

9 The Classic Asset
10 One Al Of An Amen
11 Al Toast To That
12 Hello Handsome

13 Always Decked Out
14 Hez Blazin Trouble

Exhibitor Name :

Beth Case

Jadasa Maria Jablonowski

Nancy Sue Ryan
Dawn M Baker
Victoria Holt Parker
Farley M McLendon
Alyse B Roberts
Heidi Piper

Julian Tomas Harris

Allison J Clark McDonald
Amber Hanson Pickard

Jamie English
Shannon Gillespie
Deanna Searles

10/27/19

Money Awarded : $1,500.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Jud & Gail Heflin $400.00
Deborah Jury $350.00
Natalie Brooke Anderson $250.00
Victoria Holt Parker $150.00
Ed and Luann Meyer $100.00
Tali N Terlizzi $90.00
Starland Ranch LLC $85.00
Anita Darnell $75.00
Kelly Jayne Smith $0.00
Deborah Bartholomew $0.00
Rodger L Call $0.00
Eric Mendrysa $0.00
Jacki Hudnall $0.00
10/27/19

Money Awarded : $1,500.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Debbie L Hodde $400.00
Madison Nirenstein $350.00
Courtney Suzanne Brockmue $250.00
Stacey M Stinson $150.00
Victoria Holt Parker $100.00
Courtney R Suthoff $90.00
Megan J Brown $85.00
Julia Rose Ray $75.00
Karen K Ripper $0.00
K Michaelis/S Smith $0.00
Christy M Gartland $0.00
Kelly Jayne Smith $0.00
Kaitlyn Sawyer Smith $0.00
Bonnie Sheren $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Class Name : Senior Hunter Under Saddle

Class Entries : 33

Place Horse Name :

1 Al Fool Ya

2 Not Just Anyhoo

3 Dreamin To Extreme
4 Details Of Willy

5 Hotforyourhonor

6 Sketchie Details

7 Aint Gota Lot

8 Just One Last Detail
9 Kruzin Pretty

10 Mr Tall Dark N Hot
11 Sensational Asset
12 Gona Getcha Good
13 Dancin N The Dirt
14 Only Day Off

Exhibitor Name :

Dawn M Baker

Beth Case

Keith L Miller Jr
Elizabeth M Baker
Jessica Ross

Brian Isbell

Jadasa Maria Jablonowski
Beckey J Schooler
Christopher A Gray
Alyse B Roberts
Farley M McLendon
Beth C. Crook
Terrie Brewer Booth
Heidi Piper

10/27/19

Money Awarded : $1,500.00

Owner Name:

Haley Hartman
Rebekah L Kazakevicius
Hannah Elizabeth Warren
Paige P Merrill

Pamela J Raad

Taylor Kungle
Courtney Archer

Sarah Merkatoris
Sandra L Reese

Grace A Roberts

Tali N Terlizzi

Megan Waldron

Natalie Vargo

Judith E Bower

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Class Name : Novice Level 1 Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

Class Entries : 43

Place Horse Name :
JS Billie
Kat Tails R Hot

Kruze Control
Reckless Asset

N A Heartbeat
Without Permission

O 00 N O VT D WIN =

=
o

Moneys Moxie Girl

This Art To Be Good

PSU Dynamic Gray Sky

All About That Blaze

Exhibitor Name :

Natalie Marie Hahn

Alli Moore
Alicia Moorhead
Tali N Terlizzi

Spenser Rae Vanlente
Dr Rachel S Bright
Jennifer D'Onofrio
Ellee McDaniel
Ashley Ball

Ashley L Nietzer

Money Earned

$400.00
$350.00
$250.00
$150.00
$100.00
$90.00
$85.00
$75.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

10/27/19

Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Owner Name:

Natalie Marie Hahn

Alli Moore
Alicia Moorhead
Tali N Terlizzi

Kimberly K Streeter
Dr Rachel S Bright
Jennifer D'Onofrio
Stacey M Stinson
Ashley Ball

Ashley L Nietzer

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com

Money Earned

$200.00
$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00
$100.00
$60.00
$40.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name :

Class Name

Class Entries :

Place Horse Name :

Al Fool Ya
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Al Be Jamun
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Show Name :

Class Name

Class Entries :

Place Horse Name :

Not Just Anyhoo

Hubbout A Dance
Rolling In Hot

Blue Sky Enterprise
Iron | A Legacy

One Al Of An Amen
Yall Im Sleepy

Beter Late Thn Never

HP The Rusty Fox
Al l Want Is You

: Amateur Hunter Under Saddle
39

Exhibitor Name :

Rebekah L Kazakevicius
Haley Hartman
Madison Nirenstein
Tami Dietrich-Dobbs
Kristin M Kocsis DVM
Cydney Benes
Stephanie Smith
Sydney D Schmidt
Tiina Volmer

Julia Rose Ray
Angela Fox

Ashton Krutulis

All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

10/27/19

Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Rebekah L Kazakevicius $200.00
Haley Hartman $180.00
Madison Nirenstein $160.00
Tami Dietrich-Dobbs $140.00
Deborah Jury $120.00
Tammy Schuster Benes $100.00
K Michaelis/S Smith $60.00
Sydney D Schmidt $40.00
Tiina Volmer $0.00
Julia Rose Ray $0.00
Angela Fox $0.00
Ashton Krutulis $0.00
10/27/19

: Novice Level 1 Amateur Select Hunter Under Saddle

20

Exhibitor Name :

1 Promote This Hotchip Andrea W Schafer

2 Lucky To Sleep DeAnna M Darroh

3 One Last Deck Cheryl Aldo

4 | Gota Girl Crush Jacki Hudnall

5 Shez Southern Charm Anneene Miller

6 Nodoubtimachipmunk Jean Ann Jordan

7 Flashin Code Red Lisa G Davis

8 Shez Alotta Drama Stephanie Burns

9 Lucky N The Moonlite Kelleigh DeMonbrun

10 Lotsa Hot Potential Charlotte L Ruth-Kasper

Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Andrea W Schafer $200.00
DeAnna M Darroh $180.00
Kathryn Marasco $160.00
Jacki Hudnall $140.00
Starland Ranch LLC $120.00
Jean Ann Jordan $100.00
Lisa G Davis $60.00
Stephanie Burns $40.00
Kelleigh DeMonbrun $0.00
Abigail Kasper $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com



Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Class Name : Amateur Select Hunter Under Saddle

Class Entries : 27

Place Horse Name :
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Couture Blue Genes
Im Willy Good Today
Hez A Dancin Hubba
Hotforyourhonor
Without Permission

A Hidden Agenda
Angry Birds

Uptown Joe Brown
Pistol Petie

Al B Making Memories
Lucky To Sleep

Lucky N The Moonlite

Exhibitor Name :

Debbie L Hodde
Sandra Morgan
Chris R Lagerblade
Pamela J Raad
Stacey M Stinson
Vickie L Strickland
Wendy Livingston
Luann M Meyer
Kelley Christy
Leena Volmer
DeAnna M Darroh
Kelleigh DeMonbrun

10/27/19

Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Owner Name:

Money Earned

Debbie L Hodde $200.00
Sandra Morgan $180.00
Chris R Lagerblade $160.00
Pamela J Raad $140.00
Stacey M Stinson $120.00
Jerry/Vickie Strickland $100.00
Windy Oaks Farm LLC $60.00
Ed and Luann Meyer $40.00
Re-Ride Quarter Horse Adop’ $0.00
Leena Volmer $0.00
DeAnna M Darroh $0.00
Kelleigh DeMonbrun $0.00
10/27/19

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Class Name : Youth Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle Small Fry

Class Entries : 27

Place Horse Name :

O 00 N O U1 WIN =

SH Counting Stars

A Diggin Hot Time
Slam | Am

The Only Leadin Lady
Consider Him Sheik
Cash Only

My Dream Loper
Chocolatey Special K
Powerstroke Only

Exhibitor Name :

Quincy Katherine Clagg

Liv Jillian Winter
Riley Potts

Eleanor Renee Ott
Adeline Gabor

Ella Spies

Avery Leigh Jacobs
Rebecca Gilliam
Helena Grace Sinicki

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name:

Quincy Katherine Clagg

Courtney Winter
Christine Potts
Eleanor Renee Ott
Valerie Gabor

Ella Spies

Avery Leigh Jacobs
Kelli Jensen
Seonna Kernen

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com

Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00
$25.00
$0.00



Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

10/27/19

Class Name : Novice Level 1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle 13 & Under

Class Entries : 29

Place Horse Name :

1 Hunting Blue Skies

2 Amarillo By Moonlite
3 Styles Sophisticated
4 Sweettalkinartifacts
5 Doodle Jump

6 Chanel Numberr Five
7 Good Luck Charley
8 Withoutyoualbeblue
9 It Is Complicated

10 Just Call Me Lazy

11 | Got The Swing

12 Soo Sophisticated

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Exhibitor Name :

Kaylynn Elizabeth Heitman
Madeline Rippeon
Kenzie Laine Bracken
Kylie Davis

Lily Kosal

Madison Grace Braddy
Lauren Adali Deeds
Paige Smith

Reese Braden

Emma J Dejong

Lilly Herf

Nichole L Pezan

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Sumner Performance Horses $100.00
Madeline Rippeon $90.00
Laura & Jerry Bracken $80.00
Kylie Davis $70.00
Linda Lu Kosal $60.00
Madison Grace Braddy $45.00
Gretchen Deeds $30.00
Capall Creek Farm LLC $25.00
Reese Braden $0.00
Emma J DeJong $0.00
Re-Ride Quarter Horse Adop’ $0.00
Nichole L Pezan $0.00
10/27/19

Class Name : Novice Level 1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle 14-18

Class Entries : 35

Place Horse Name :

1 Kinetic Krymsun

2 Heres Hopin Im Hot
3 Al Toast To That

4 Only After You

5 Hes A Hot Mess

6 So Darn Lazy

7 | Will Be Dancin

8 The Next Big Hit

9 Shesa Hot Selection
10 An Innocent Cowboy
11 Ill Take The Asset
12 Good As Always

13 Ima Lazy Cowboy
14 Al Sing The Blues

Exhibitor Name :

Avery Langley

Payton Ann Boutelle
Elizabeth Grace Meerman
Millie Landon

Brooke Madison Edwards
Ava Newsom

Cassidy Fritz

Larken Elianna McCampbell
Madison Nicole Parduhn
Anna Wilhelm

Alyssa Jipping

Blaise Runyon

Kaitlyn Bloom

Alissa Boersen

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Anna and Jimmy Langley $100.00
Payton Ann Boutelle $90.00
Christy M Gartland $80.00
Tara C Landon $70.00
Brooke Madison Edwards $60.00
Ava Newsom $45.00
Cassidy Fritz $30.00
Ginger McCampbell $25.00
Jeff Parduhn 1994 Rev Trust $0.00
Amy L Wilhelm $0.00
Alyssa Jipping $0.00
Blaise Runyon $0.00
Kaitlyn Bloom $0.00
Alissa Boersen $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com



Show Name :

All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Class Name : NYATT Youth Hunter Under Saddle - All Age

Class Entries : 22

Place Horse Name :

Pretty Darn Haute
N A Heartbeat
Fightin Off Sleep
So Darn Lazy
Sleepy Monn

Won Vital Code RV
| Will Be Dancin
Hes A Hot Mess
Im Too Sleepy
Mist My Invitation

O 0O N O VT D W IN =
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Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Exhibitor Name :

Madison G Reynolds

Isabella Marie D'Onofrio
Peyton Baxter

Ava Newsom

Amber Nicole Zabel

Ella Petak

Cassidy Fritz

Brooke Madison Edwards
Madison L Burlett

Madeline Catherine Passmore

Class Name : Youth Hunter Under Saddle 11 & Under

Class Entries : 16

Place Horse Name :

1 Assets Agenda

2 Styles Sophisticated
3 Amarillo By Moonlite
4 Cowboy Causin Mayhem
5 Certainly On Sundi

6 Good Luck Charley
7 Lopen Assets

8 Asset Appeal

9 Cudda Invited Me

10 Dress Western Gold
11 The Last Good Mac
12 Sweettalkinartifacts
13 Details Of Willy

Exhibitor Name :

Emma Grace Gore
Kenzie Laine Bracken
Madeline Rippeon
Jillian Jefferson
Ava Kay Hathaway
Lauren Adali Deeds
Ella Mae Thompson
Alyssa Kladny
Dana Moody

Kyrah Bowker
Adyson Hudnall
Kylie Davis

Morgan Merrill

10/27/19

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Madison G Reynolds $100.00
Jennifer D'Onofrio $90.00
Ginger Baxter $80.00
Ava Newsom $70.00
Klaus Zabel $60.00
Eric Mendrysa $45.00
Cassidy Fritz $30.00
Brooke Madison Edwards $25.00
Susan L Burlett $0.00
Janet & Robert Passmore $0.00
10/27/19

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Emma Grace Gore $100.00
Laura & Jerry Bracken $90.00
Madeline Rippeon $80.00
Jillian Jefferson $70.00
Joanna Bronson $60.00
Gretchen Deeds $45.00
Ella Mae Thompson $30.00
Alyssa Kladny $25.00
Linda K Moody $0.00
Kyrah Bowker $0.00
Jacki Hudnall $0.00
Kylie Davis $0.00
Paige P Merrill $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com



Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Class Name : Youth Hunter Under Saddle 12-14

Class Entries : 24

Place Horse Name :

O 0O N O VT D W IN =
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N A Heartbeat
Withoutyoualbeblue
One Hot Katwoman
Be All Righteous
Hunting Blue Skies

Exhibitor Name :

Isabella Marie D'Onofrio
Paige Smith

Cheyenne L Augsburger
Violet Shetler

Kaylynn Elizabeth Heitman

Sudenlysophisticated/Sudenl| Caroline Fredenburg

Doodle Jump

Lazy Lopin Guy

It Is Complicated
Luken For Wins
You Stop My Heart
Good As Always
So Darn Lazy

| Got The Swing

Lily Kosal
Sydney Sargent
Reese Braden
Calen M Braden
Mia Wunderlich
Blaise Runyon
Ava Newsom
Lilly Herf

10/27/19

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name:

Money Earned

Jennifer D'Onofrio $100.00
Capall Creek Farm LLC $90.00
James P Collier, Jr $80.00
Violet Shetler $70.00
Sumner Performance Horses $60.00
Tyler or Natalie Fredenburg $45.00
Linda Lu Kosal $30.00
Sydney Sargent $25.00
Reese Braden $0.00
Calen M Braden $0.00
Mia Wunderlich $0.00
Blaise Runyon $0.00
Ava Newsom $0.00
Re-Ride Quarter Horse Adop $0.00
10/27/19

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Class Name : Youth Hunter Under Saddle 15-18

Class Entries : 32

Place Horse Name :

O 00 N O VT D WIN =
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Too Blazin Cool
Pretty Darn Haute
Hotforyourhonor
Always Decked Out
Fightin Off Sleep
Won Vital Code RV
BMQ Almost lllegal
Sleepy Monn

Only After You
Gona Getcha Good
Imma Be A Cowboy
Big Country Kruzer
Gota B A Hit

Exhibitor Name :

Olivia Tordoff
Madison G Reynolds
Lauren Judith Raad
Kaitlyn Sawyer Smith
Peyton Baxter

Ella Petak

Alexa Frencl

Amber Nicole Zabel
Millie Landon
Megan Waldron
Abby Querry

Alexa Victoria Black
Grace Gasper

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name:

Wild Oats Farm
Madison G Reynolds
Pamela J Raad
Kaitlyn Sawyer Smith
Ginger Baxter

Eric Mendrysa
Alexa Frencl

Klaus Zabel

Tara C Landon
Megan Waldron
Abby Querry

Alexa Victoria Black
Tammy Gasper

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00
$25.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Class Name : EWD Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle - Independent

Class Entries : 7

Place Horse Name :

NO v A WN =

Fine Details

Luken For Wins
Setting The Stage
Docs Smokey PS

Got My Dress Sox On
Empty Irons

Lazy Lovin

Exhibitor Name :

Spencer Lee Roberson
Evan Zaloudek
Amy Bentler

Saige Elizabeth Morgan

Sara Grace Carowick
Robert Castellitto
Rhiannon Huffman

10/27/19

Money Awarded : $960.00

Owner Name:

Barbara Mitchell
Calen M Braden
Nancy C Stanford
Sandra Morgan
Lauren Jeziorski
Robert Castellitto

Partners For Progress NFP

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Class Name : Green Level 1 Junior Trail

Class Entries : 87

Place Horse Name :
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Dew Not Touch
Florida Georgia Line
Best One Around

| Am The Party

Mo Money

Uptown Never Sleeps
Say Somethin

VS Top Gun

Hez Blazin Trouble
Wyatts Hittingthebar
Moonstruckk
Figured Im Invited
Mind On My Money
The Bossman
Dreamin With Me

Exhibitor Name :

Ashley N Dunbar-Clock

Chad Evans

Martin Doustou
Jonathan Meilleur
Jennifer Louise Paul
Torey Roderick
Bradley Ost

Micah L Hansen
Sara B Simons
Sheala Kelley Peters
Ryan M Cottingim
Torey Roderick
Jason Gilliam
Sheala Kelley Peters
Shannon M Vroegh

Money Earned

$200.00
$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00
$100.00

$60.00

10/27/19

Money Awarded : $1,500.00

Owner Name:

Marjolyn Gray-Spaans
Ruth Marie Rowe

Stanley or Susan Scott LLC

Ted D Filandrianos
Stephanie Janis
MaryKate Mahassel
Mallory Menard
Anne Oldfather
Bonnie Sheren
Jack McKinzie
Brister B Shum
Marie-France D'Hondt
Janet Gunn LLC
Robert E Wingo
Laurie Rutledge

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Money Earned

$400.00
$350.00
$250.00
$150.00
$100.00
$90.00
$85.00
$75.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Class Name : Green Level 1 Senior Trail

Class Entries : 39

Place Horse Name :

Dontkissthismachine
Fortunateson

Mug Shott

No Time For Sleepin
Best Too Be Cool
Keeping It Good
Slipmeazip

Lazy Intentions
Dark By Moonlite
Good Luck Only
Sleepy N | Know It

O 0O N O VT D W IN =
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Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Class Name : Junior Trail

Class Entries : 72

Place Horse Name :

1 Lazyboy

2 VS Goodride

3 She Had Me At Hello
4 Feeling Lazy

5 KM Genuinely Best
6 Florida Georgia Line
7 Sugaray

8 Dew Not Touch

9 Hez Blazin Trouble
10 Irresistibly Hot

11 Im Hott Youre Nott
12 Whose Your Bay Bae
13 Only One Request
14 HP Satin Dream

15 Zip N Loper

Exhibitor Name :

Jess Bergantzel
Michael R Colvin
Adrienne Dickerson
Colton LaSusa
Christopher A Gray
Ryan M Cottingim
Alex Lee Miller
Carly Veldman Parks
Charles Jackson Fisher
Patty Vatterott
Brendon Mehochko

Exhibitor Name :

Jennifer Louise Paul
Charlie Cole

Carly Veldman Parks
Nick Mayabb

Jennifer Louise Paul
Chad Evans

Chad Evans

Ashley N Dunbar-Clock
Sara B Simons

Micah L Hansen

Reid Thomas

Chad Evans

Bruce Vickery

Ashley N Dunbar-Clock
Glenn Wells

10/27/19

Money Awarded : $1,500.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Patricia Fox $400.00
The Fortunateson Partnershij $350.00
Karen Carter $250.00
Karen Cias $150.00
Susan Grabski $100.00
Suzanne Mayo $90.00
Kristine Kruchten $85.00
Lily Zomparelli $75.00
Samantha Floyd $0.00
Philipp Roos $0.00
Briley Czerwinski $0.00

10/27/19

Money Awarded : $1,500.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Jolene M Mierzejewski $400.00
Brenda Gower $350.00
Michael Vargo $250.00
Brian & Angela Stanhope $150.00
Emma Gale Brown $100.00
Ruth Marie Rowe $90.00
Ashley Wilson $85.00
Marjolyn Gray-Spaans $75.00
Bonnie Sheren $0.00
Kirk R/Debra Sharp $0.00
Emma Cress $0.00
Kelly M Birkenholtz $0.00
Scott Allen Reinartz $0.00
Jannee and Dominic Pugliani $0.00
Ora Sue Nagy $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Class Name : Senior Trail

Class Entries : 103

Place Horse Name :
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More Radical
PutaDrinkInMyHand
A Soxy Dream

Lopin For A Chex
Chilln Ona Dirt Road
Signature Absolute
Cruize

Hotroddin Ona Harley
Some Hot Potential
Sleepy N | Know It
Only Rock And Roll
Talk About Lazy
Range To A Te

Who Invited RL

One Hot Drama Mama

Exhibitor Name :

Charlie Cole

James "Jet" E Thompson
Michael R Colvin

Jim R Searles

Melissa Jones

Bruce Vickery

Jennifer Louise Paul
Clint Ainsworth
Jennifer Louise Paul
Brendon Mehochko
Ashley N Dunbar-Clock
Bruce Vickery

Jessica Ross

James "Jet" E Thompson
Patty Vatterott

10/27/19

Money Awarded : $1,500.00

Owner Name:

Bonnie Sheren
Benjamin G Hirschfeld
Angela H Wade

Susan K Johns

Klair Merrell

Megan Waldron
Stephanie Janis
Meaghan L Whelan
Emma Gale Brown
Briley Czerwinski
Cynthia Carden
Hannah Mowrey Clarke
Isabel Carmen Scobie
Benjamin G Hirschfeld
Angela H Wade

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Class Name : Novice Level 1 Amateur Trail

Class Entries : 34

Place Horse Name :

O 00O N O VT D WIN =

The Next Good Chaptr
Zipposhandsomedevil
Imma American Made
Hot Four Teacher
Lifes Good

Twice The Chocolate
Movin The Chains

JR Imjustplaingood
Talk About Lazy

Exhibitor Name :

Sheyenne Nelson

Laura E. Owen

Andrea Kengis Foss
Makayla Ray Maciejewski
Courtney Moritz

Kristin Torre

Julie M Hoefling

Maggie Moores

Hannah Mowrey Clarke

Money Earned

$400.00
$350.00
$250.00
$150.00
$100.00
$90.00
$85.00
$75.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

10/27/19

Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Owner Name:

Peggy Derby

Laura E. Owen

Andrea Kengis Foss
Kelly Maciejewski
Courtney Moritz
Kristin Torre

Julie M Hoefling
Maggie Moores
Hannah Mowrey Clarke

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Money Earned

$200.00
$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00
$100.00
$60.00
$40.00
$0.00



Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Class Name : Amateur Trail

Class Entries : 46

Place Horse Name :

O 0O N O VT D W IN =

Some Hot Potential
Ever So Sudden
The Perfect Kryme
Cruize

Lopin For A Chex

A Soxy Dream

Cool Cruzen Lady
Ima Tuff Barpasser
Lethals Hot Weapon

Exhibitor Name :

Emma Gale Brown
Sabrina Janis
Angela H Wade
Sabrina Janis
Jeffrey Johns
Angela H Wade
Samantha lhde
Ellee McDaniel
Carey Nowacek

Money Awarded
Owner Name:

Emma Gale Brown
Sabrina Janis
Angela H Wade
Stephanie Janis
Susan K Johns
Angela H Wade
Diamond Ranch LLC
Stacey M Stinson
Carey Nowacek

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Class Name : Novice Level 1 Amateur Select Trail

Class Entries : 26

Place Horse Name :

O 00O N O VT D WIN =

e e
w N R O

Smooth N Chocolatey
Moonlight Potential
NV My Hot Rod

Won Good RV Machine

Dont Skip Will

Too Hot To Frisk
Feeling Lazy

Gettin Awesome
Extend The Previews
One Hot Good Bar
Passable Inclination
Huntin A Sweet Zippo
Wickkid

Exhibitor Name :

Judith Garson
Laura Salome
Michelle Starkey
Patrick J Riley

Brian C Stanhope
Lisa H George
Angela Stanhope
Cory Welch

Heidi Ann Oosting
Renee Morgenstern

Madaline Dianne Crawford

Karen Vance
Verneda J Pabon

Money Awarded

Owner Name:

Judith Garson
Todd Salome
Michelle Starkey
Patrick J Riley

Brian & Angela Stanhope

Lisa H George

Brian & Angela Stanhope

Cory Welch

Heidi Ann Oosting
Jeff Morgenstern
Martha Lou Oltjen
Karen/George Vance
J & N Stables LLC

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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10/27/19

: $1,000.00

Money Earned

$200.00
$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00
$100.00
$60.00
$40.00
$0.00

10/27/19

: $1,000.00

Money Earned

$200.00
$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00
$100.00
$60.00
$40.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name :

Class Name : Amateur Select Trail

Class Entries : 53

Place Horse Name :

O 0O N O VT D W IN =
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Investin A Goodbar
Heza Radical Zip

Won RV Ridin Machine
More Radical
Suddenly A Good Bar
All But Sudden

KM Flat Out The Best
Won Lopin RV Machine
Invite Me Some More
Hanks A Skip N Zippo
PF Put It N Park

Range To A Te

One Hot Good Bar

No Doubt Im Best

Show Name

Exhibitor Name :

Scott Allen Reinartz
Bonnie Sheren
Angela Casey Dillahunty
Bonnie Sheren
Katherine K Tobin
Robert D Huver Il
Susan K Johns

Vickie Kent

Evon M Werner
Cathy Corrigan Frank
Debra W Craig

Isabel Carmen Scobie
Renee Morgenstern
Laura L Irwin

Class Name : Youth Walk Trot Trail Small Fry

Class Entries : 30

Place Horse Name :

O 00 N O VT D WIN =

Chocolatey Special K
Consider Him Sheik
For The Life Of Me
Famous N Foolish
Suddens Best Asset
The Only Leadin Lady
Chip Moves Me

Im Invited Too

Soo Sophisticated

Exhibitor Name :

Rebecca Gilliam
Adeline Gabor
Isabella Marie See
Alexandra Rippeon
Makeila Eserjose
Eleanor Renee Ott
Annabelle Hulbert
Trinity Bell

Emma J Pezan

All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

10/27/19

Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Owner Name:

Scott Allen Reinartz
Bonnie Sheren

Angela Casey Dillahunty
Bonnie Sheren
Katherine K Tobin

Rob and Jane Platten Huver
Susan K Johns

Vickie Kent

Evon M Werner

Cathy Corrigan Frank
Debra W Craig

Isabel Carmen Scobie
Jeff Morgenstern

Laura L Irwin

. All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Money Earned

$200.00
$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00
$100.00
$60.00
$40.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

10/27/19

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name:

Kelli Jensen

Valerie Gabor

Ka Ann Lord
Alexandra Rippeon
Alefa Eserjose

Eleanor Renee Ott
Lori Hulbert

Trinity and Jayden Bell
Nichole L Pezan

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00
$25.00
$0.00



Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Class Name : Novice Level 1 Youth Trail 13 & Under

Class Entries : 40

Place Horse Name :

Exhibitor Name :

Nichole L Pezan
Shaelyn Boutelle
Alexa Brown

10/27/19

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name:

Money Earned

Just A Touch More/Hes Just /4 Avery Mortman

Lenora Roberts

Kaylynn Elizabeth Heitman
Kylie Lauren Babcock

1 Soo Sophisticated

2 Beau Patrick

3 Corporate Credit

4

5 Dont | Look Good

6 Hunting Blue Skies

7 Mommadidnraisenofool
8 My Only Good Shoes
9 Zippo Romeo

10 Dee Lighted Version
11 Hotta Treasure

12 Laziness

13 BLINDEDBYTHEZIPPER
14 Just Call Me Lazy

15 Asset Appeal

Emma Grace Gore
Jordan Macan
Autumn Zundel

Gabriella Madison Lohrenz
Camille Elise Kennedy

Nathan Carson
Emma J Dejong
Alyssa Kladny

Nichole L Pezan $100.00
Shaelyn Boutelle $90.00
Alexa Brown $80.00
Mike and Michelle Mortman $70.00
Ashley Rutledge Roberts $60.00
Sumner Performance Horses $45.00
Kylie Lauren Babcock $30.00
Emma Grace Gore $25.00
Jordan Macan $0.00
Autumn Zundel $0.00
Gabriella Madison Lohrenz $0.00
Anne Macewen Kennedy $0.00
Nathan Carson $0.00
Emma J DeJong $0.00
Alyssa Kladny $0.00
10/27/19

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Class Name : Novice Level 1 Youth Trail 14-18

Class Entries : 45

Place Horse Name :

Never Sudden

Ona Kruze

Hez A Croud Pleaser
The Best Rain Yet
Sleepy Monn

VS Top Gun

Dreamin With Me
Hot Blazin Rodder
CC Extremely Invited
Afraid Inthedark Too
Hez Good N Lazy
Zippos Gold N Sonnet

O 00O N O VT D WIN =
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Exhibitor Name :

Nya Kearns

Kaitlyn Sawyer Smith
Nicole Griffo
Margaret Sever
Amber Nicole Zabel
Anne Oldfather
Alexis Rutledge
Emma Rae Boland
Jordyn Humbert
Adilynn Friesen
Justus Charpontier
Virginia Meador

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name:

Brad W Kearns
Kaitlyn Sawyer Smith
Nicole Griffo
Margaret Sever
Klaus Zabel

Anne Oldfather
Laurie Rutledge
Kathy L Boland
Jordyn Humbert
Adilynn Friesen
Justus Charpontier
Virginia Meador

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00
$25.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name :

Class Name : Youth Trail 11 & Under

Class Entries : 20

Place Horse Name :

O 0O N O VT D W IN =
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My Only Good Shoes

Cowboy Causin Mayhem

Laziness

Slipmeazip

Roses Only

Zippo Romeo

Back Alli Invitation
Good Luck Charley
BLINDEDBYTHEZIPPER
Im Unleashed

Exhibitor Name :

Emma Grace Gore
Jillian Jefferson
Camille Elise Kennedy
Kaylyn Kruchten
Isabella Buckley
Jordan Macan

Riley Walburn

Lauren Adali Deeds
Nathan Carson
Paisley Anderson

All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

10/27/19

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name:

Emma Grace Gore

Jillian Jefferson

Anne Macewen Kennedy
Kristine Kruchten
William M Buckley
Jordan Macan

Butch & Robin Rice
Gretchen Deeds

Nathan Carson

Amy Anderson

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Class Name : Youth Trail 12-14

Class Entries : 34

Place Horse Name :
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Hand Made Machine
Lopin On A Goodbar
Mommadidnraisenofool
Corporate Credit

Rv Miracle Machine
Betta Believe It
Unanimously Too Cool
Hunting Blue Skies
Huntin Hotty Tottys

Exhibitor Name :

Grant Mastin

Addisyn Brooke Albers
Kylie Lauren Babcock
Alexa Brown

Ella Roberts

Brooke Jolstad

Cheyenne L Augsburger
Kaylynn Elizabeth Heitman

Jayna Lagace

Just A Touch More/Hes Just /4 Avery Mortman

Dont | Look Good
Sleepy N | Know It
Hot Blazin Rodder

Lenora Roberts
Jordan Czerwinski
Emma Rae Boland

Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00
$25.00
$0.00
$0.00

10/27/19

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name:

Melissa Armstrong

Addisyn Brooke Albers
Kylie Lauren Babcock
Alexa Brown

Ashley Rutledge Roberts
Julie Jolstad

Cheyenne L Augsburger
Sumner Performance Horses
Whitney Lagace

Mike and Michelle Mortman
Ashley Rutledge Roberts
Briley Czerwinski

Kathy L Boland

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00
$25.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Class Name : Youth Trail 15-18

Class Entries : 45

Place Horse Name :
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Blazing Hot N Gold
Goodbar Had A Dream
Chilln Ona Dirt Road
One Hot Big Leaguer
Signature Absolute
Dreamin With Me
Good N Certain
Gettin Hot

Some Kinda Radical
Lover Treat Me Good
PutaDrinkInMyHand
Invitemeforchocolate
Good To Be Sudden
A Good Order

Lil Boss Man

Exhibitor Name :

Alexia Tordoff
Savannah Relick
Klair Merrell

Jillian Stopperich
Megan Waldron
Alexis Rutledge
Cora E Wyers

Ella Petak

Alaina A Smith
Lily E Anderson
Lillian E Hirschfeld
Lauren Graves
Paige Wellendorf
Lillian E Hirschfeld
Kacy Jo Philpot

10/27/19

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name:

Wild Oats Farm
Savannah Relick

Klair Merrell

Jillian Stopperich
Megan Waldron
Laurie Rutledge

Cora E Wyers

Ella Petak

Alaina A Smith

Lily E Anderson
Benjamin G Hirschfeld
Lauren Graves

Brad Wellendorf
Benjamin G Hirschfeld
Kacy Jo Philpot

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Class Name : EWD Walk Jog Trail - Supported

Class Entries : 7

Place Horse Name :

NO v A WN =

Romantic Dress
Another Sweet Talker
Too Tuff To Kiss
Lazy Lovin

Hes Got Da Jack

RL Sudden Pursuit
Walk Away Hocus

Exhibitor Name :

Corbett Ryan
Jonathan Cory Conrad
Tanner Hollabaugh
Maxwell T Kern
Corbett Ryan
Elizabeth Craig Smith
Matty Elman

Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00
$25.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

10/27/19

Money Awarded : $960.00

Owner Name:

Partners For Progress NFP
Lucinda M Conrad

Janet N Chase

Partners For Progress NFP
Corbett Ryan

Elizabeth Craig Smith
Partners For Progress NFP

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com

Money Earned

$200.00
$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00
$100.00

$60.00



Show Name :

Class Name : EWD Walk Jog Trail - Independent

Class Entries : 9

Place Horse Name :

O 0O N O VT D W IN =

Cuiton All Deckedout
Lazy Lovin

Got My Dress Sox On
Docs Smokey PS
Zippos Roan Ranger
Strait N Impulsive
Romantic Dress

Walk Away Hocus
Empty Irons

Show Name :

Exhibitor Name :

Evan Zaloudek
Rhiannon Huffman
Sara Grace Carowick
Saige Elizabeth Morgan
Garret Trefz

Levi Danforth

Kelsey Weick

Kelsey Weick

Robert Castellitto

Class Name : Green Level 1 Western Riding

Class Entries : 46

Place Horse Name :

O 00O N O VT D WIN =
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Hez Blazin Trouble
VS Goodride

Legacy Made

Ever So Sudden
Outrageous Nite Life
Only Lazy Lopin
Cowboy Guns Blazing
Justa Machine

Good Girl Gone Lazy
Beez In The Trap

| Will Be A Good RV
One Hot Bahama Mama
Trump Card

Loping In The Knight
Hand Made Machine

Exhibitor Name :

Sara B Simons
Jason Martin

Jim R Searles
Jennifer Louise Paul
Eric Felt

Clint Ainsworth
Carly Veldman Parks
Tommy R Sheets
Leonard Berryhill
Rusty Green

Gil Galyean

Michael R Colvin
Leonard Berryhill
Micah L Hansen
Tommy R Sheets

All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

10/27/19

Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Owner Name:

Partners For Progress NFP
Partners For Progress NFP
Lauren Jeziorski

Sandra Morgan

Elizabeth Marie Bleyer
Olivia Annette Ulmer
Partners For Progress NFP
Partners For Progress NFP
Robert Castellitto

All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Money Earned

$200.00
$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00
$100.00
$60.00
$40.00
$0.00

10/27/19

Money Awarded : $1,500.00

Owner Name:

Bonnie Sheren
Brenda Gower

Susan K Johns
Sabrina Janis

Nadine Marie Joaquin
Lynette DePalma
Taunya L Momberger
Angie Watts Schmeck
Robin Otto

Mary Rogers Green
Richard/Betty Jo Carr
Prospect Farm LLC
Judd Family Trust DTD 1988
Debra Sharp

Melissa Armstrong

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com

Money Earned

$400.00
$350.00
$250.00
$150.00
$100.00
$90.00
$85.00
$75.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Class Name : Junior Western Riding

Class Entries : 17

Place Horse Name :

Hez Blazin Trouble
Cool Cruzen Lady
VS Goodride
Sugaray

Trump Card

Whose Your Bay Bae
HP Satin Dream

KM Flat Out The Best
HP Prime Time

Good Girl Gone Lazy
Aint Too Lazy
Cowboy Guns Blazing
Legacy Made

Beyond My Machine

O 0O N O VT D W IN =
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Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Exhibitor Name :

Sara B Simons
Tonya Brown
Jason Martin
Chad Evans
Leonard Berryhill
Chad Evans
Charlie Cole
Deanna Searles
Charlie Cole
Leonard Berryhill
Carli A Pitts
Carly Veldman Parks
Jim R Searles
Chris Jones

Class Name : Senior Western Riding

Class Entries : 37

Place Horse Name :

1 Strawberri Wine

2 Zippin A Breeze

3 Huntin By Moonlite

4 On My Level

5 The Perfect Kryme

6 More Radical

7 A Speed Demon

8 My Vital Valentine

9 Nothin Compares

10 Sleepinwithmybootson
11 Shes A Lopin Machine
12 Krymsun Kryptonite
13 Kinetic Krymsun

14 UF A Certain Star

Exhibitor Name :

Anthony A Montes
Jason Martin
Charlie Cole
Michael R Colvin
Michael R Colvin
Charlie Cole

Chad Evans

Chad Evans
Charlie Cole

Clint Ainsworth
Anthony A Montes
Reid Thomas
Leonard Berryhill
Chad Evans

10/27/19

Money Awarded : $1,500.00

Owner Name:

Money Earned

Bonnie Sheren $400.00
Diamond Ranch LLC $350.00
Brenda Gower $250.00
Ashley Wilson $150.00
Judd Family Trust DTD 1988 $100.00
Kelly M Birkenholtz $90.00
Jannee and Dominic Pugliani $85.00
Susan K Johns $75.00
Kaleena Weakly $0.00
Robin Otto $0.00
Marcy Lang $0.00
Taunya L Momberger $0.00
Susan K Johns $0.00
Lacey Armstrong $0.00
10/27/19

Money Awarded : $1,500.00

Owner Name:

Laina P Banks

Knapp Quarter Horse Farms |
Sarah Orsak

Shannon Cairone

Angela H Wade

Bonnie Sheren

Gayle Scharf

June L Liston

Carol L Thomsen

Round Meadow Ranch Equine
Kenneth or Laina Banks
Barbara D Gonzalez

Anna and Jimmy Langley
Gayle Scharf

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com

Money Earned

$400.00
$350.00
$250.00
$150.00
$100.00
$90.00
$85.00
$75.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name :

Class Name : Novice Level 1 Amateur Western Riding

Class Entries : 32

Place Horse Name :

O 0O N O VT D W IN =

e
A W N R O

Cool Cruzen Lady

UF A Certain Star

Shez Hot N Platinum
Lopin For A Chex

Hes Forever Good
Won Lopin RV Machine

Exhibitor Name :

Samantha lhde

Gayle Scharf
Christianna J Schuckman
Trevor Johns

Janet S Egolf

Ronnie Kent

Hez Raising The Bar/Raise Tl Rebecca L Bunting

Chocolatey Special K
Oughta Be Western
On My Level

Its A Good Pleasure
RL A Lucky Sudden
Movin The Chains
Suddenly Im Cool

Show Name

Cassidy Jensen

Sissie Shank

Shannon Cairone

Trevor Johns

Cristina Ann Topor-Burns
Julie M Hoefling

Beau Baird

Class Name : Amateur Western Riding

Class Entries : 18

Place Horse Name :

O 00 N O VT D WIN =
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Cool Cruzen Lady
The Perfect Kryme
Cruize

UF A Certain Star
Lopin For A Chex
Its A Good Pleasure
Hereicomagain

Hay Good Looking
Kinetic Krymsun
Ever So Sudden

VS Highroller
Hotroddin Ona Harley
Suddenly Im Cool

Exhibitor Name :

Samantha lhde
Angela H Wade
Sabrina Janis

Kacie Scharf
Jeffrey Johns
Jeffrey Johns
Taylor Searles
Gabrielle Lofton
Heather Van Hooser
Sabrina Janis
Ashley Roach
Meaghan L Whelan
Beau Baird

All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

10/27/19

Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Owner Name:

Diamond Ranch LLC
Gayle Scharf
Christianna J Schuckman
Susan K Johns

Janet S Egolf

Vickie Kent

Rebecca L Bunting

Kelli Jensen

Sissie Shank

Shannon Cairone

Susan K Johns

Cristina Ann Topor-Burns
Julie M Hoefling

Beau Baird

. All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Money Earned

$200.00
$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00
$100.00
$60.00
$40.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

10/27/19

Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Owner Name:

Diamond Ranch LLC
Angela H Wade
Stephanie Janis
Gayle Scharf

Susan K Johns
Susan K Johns
Katherine K Tobin
Gabrielle Lofton
Anna and Jimmy Langley
Sabrina Janis
Ashley Roach
Meaghan L Whelan
Beau Baird

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com

Money Earned

$200.00
$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00
$100.00
$60.00
$40.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Class Name : Amateur Select Western Riding

Class Entries : 20

Place Horse Name :

O 0O N O VT D W IN =
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All But Sudden

Exhibitor Name :

Robert D Huver Il

Hez Raising The Bar/Raise Tl Rebecca L Bunting

Pleasure Do N Biznus

My Vital Valentine
RA Undisputed

Shes A Lopin Machine

Invest With The Best
More Radical

PF Put It N Park
Cracking The Code
On My Level
Cutelicious

Oughta Be Western

Smooth N Chocolatey

UF Certainly A Priss

Mary Goos

June L Liston
Katherine K Tobin
Laina P Banks
Debbie Hill
Bonnie Sheren
Debra W Craig
Dan Yeager
Shannon Cairone
Rebecca L Bunting
Sissie Shank
Judith Garson
Carla Townsley

Money Awarded

Owner Name:

Rob and Jane Platten Huver

Rebecca L Bunting
Mary Goos

June L Liston
Katherine K Tobin

Kenneth or Laina Banks

Debbie Hill
Bonnie Sheren
Debra W Craig
Dan Yeager
Shannon Cairone
Rebecca L Bunting
Sissie Shank
Judith Garson
Carla Townsley

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Class Name : Novice Level 1 Youth Western Riding 13 & Under

Class Entries : 10

Place Horse Name :

O 00O N O VT D WIN =
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Corporate Credit
Huntin Hotty Tottys
Hes Absolutely Sure
VESTED SHEIK

Beau Patrick

Mr Slo Mo Amegio
Dee Lighted Version
Simply A Rapstar
Just Call Me Lazy
Soo Sophisticated

Exhibitor Name :

Alexa Brown
Jayna Lagace
Brooke Inchiostro
Emily Wetterau
Shaelyn Boutelle
Shelby Dale
Autumn Zundel
McKenzie Maine
Emma J DeJong
Nichole L Pezan

Money Awarded
Owner Name:

Alexa Brown
Whitney Lagace
Ken Inchiostro
Amy Wetterau
Shaelyn Boutelle
Shelby Dale
Autumn Zundel
Donnie Maine
Emma J DeJong
Nichole L Pezan

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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10/27/19

: $1,000.00
Money Earned

$200.00
$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00
$100.00
$60.00
$40.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

10/27/19

: $500.00
Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00
$25.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Class Name : Novice Level 1 Youth Western Riding 14-18

Class Entries : 24

Place Horse Name :

1 Heres Hopin Im Hot
2 Lets Ride

3 Kinetic Krymsun

4 A Good Order

5 Nearly Chocolate

6 Never Sudden

7 Lazy Lopin Ranger
8 Party Blazer

9 Zippos Kat Man Do
10 Hez A Croud Pleaser
11 Invite Who

12 Call Me Tha Fireman
13 Hot Lil Willy

Exhibitor Name :

Payton Ann Boutelle
Rickie Bryner

Avery Langley
Lillian E Hirschfeld
Isabella Marie D'Onofrio
Nya Kearns

Lauren Blumer
Ruby Sophia Nahum
Catrina Guenther
Nicole Griffo
Katrina Bilic

Kylee Williams
Ashley L McClintock

10/27/19

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name:

Payton Ann Boutelle
Rickie Bryner

Anna and Jimmy Langley
Benjamin G Hirschfeld
Isabella Marie D'Onofrio
Brad W Kearns

Lauren Blumer

Ruby Sophia Nahum
Sharon Atma

Nicole Griffo

Katrina Bilic

Donald Williams
Carolyn M Huff

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Class Name : Youth Western Riding 13 & Under

Class Entries : 10

Place Horse Name :

Sterling Assets
Corporate Credit
Beau Patrick

VESTED SHEIK
Huntin For Candy
Mr Slo Mo Amegio

O 00O N O VT D WIN =

Hes Absolutely Sure

Huntin Hotty Tottys

Dee Lighted Version

Exhibitor Name :

Brooke Inchiostro
Violet Shetler

Alexa Brown

Shaelyn Boutelle

Jayna Lagace

Emily Wetterau
Cheyenne L Augsburger
Shelby Dale

Autumn Zundel

Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00
$25.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

10/27/19

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name:

Ken Inchiostro

Violet Shetler

Alexa Brown

Shaelyn Boutelle
Whitney Lagace

Amy Wetterau
Cheyenne L Augsburger
Shelby Dale

Autumn Zundel

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00
$25.00
$0.00



Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019) 10/27/19

Class Name : Youth Western Riding 14-18

Class Entries : 25

Place Horse Name :

Exhibitor Name :

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

1 Never Sudden Nya Kearns Brad W Kearns $100.00
2 Gettin Hot Ella Petak Ella Petak $90.00
3 Invitemeforchocolate Lauren Graves Lauren Graves $80.00
4 Suddenly Best Man Hayley Freeman Hayley Freeman $70.00
5 Zippos Kat Man Do Catrina Guenther Sharon Atma $60.00
6 Party Blazer Ruby Sophia Nahum Ruby Sophia Nahum $45.00
7 They Call Me Jake Kamiah R McGrath Kamiah R McGrath $30.00
8 Lets Ride Rickie Bryner Rickie Bryner $25.00
9 Sleepinwithmybootson Lilian C Woodruff Round Meadow Ranch Equine $0.00
10 Lil Boss Man Kacy Jo Philpot Kacy Jo Philpot $0.00
11 TC Casual Attire Audrey Barnes Lauren/Linda Barnes $0.00
12 Betta Believe It Brooke Jolstad Julie Jolstad $0.00
13 Justa Machine Erin Mask Angie Watts Schmeck $0.00
14 Sudenlysophisticated/Sudenl| Caroline Fredenburg Tyler or Natalie Fredenburg $0.00
15 Won Vital Code RV Ella Petak Eric Mendrysa $0.00
Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019) 10/27/19

Class Name : Youth Ranch Riding

Class Entries : 15

Place Horse Name :

Whizzin Banjo

Gunna Wreckya

A Chic In A Jersey
Crank Up The Band
Cee Bar Gin Whiz
Doya Think Im Flashy
One Chiquita Time
Motown Marshal

cONO UV A WDN =

Exhibitor Name :

Emily Savannah Patton

Anna Mackay

Ellexxah Ireland Maxwell
Ellexxah Ireland Maxwell

Hayley Mertz
Cole Gouthro
Stephen Labout
Chloe E VanStone

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Four Star Quarter Horses $100.00
Michael Mackay $90.00
Ellexxah Ireland Maxwell $80.00
Ellexxah Ireland Maxwell $70.00
Hayley Mertz $60.00
Cole Gouthro $45.00
Stephen Labout $30.00
Lisa R VanStone $25.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com



Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Class Name : Green Level 1 Ranch Riding

Class Entries : 29

Place Horse Name :

Gotta Rowdy Baby
A Busy Affair

Chic Out My Freckls
Zipn The Dreamz
HP Docs Flamin Hot
KM Best One Zippin
A Chic In A Jersey
Littleshiningrooster
KR Sassy Steppin
Ima Suga Daddy

O 0O N O VT D W IN =
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Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Exhibitor Name :

Rusty Dare

Robert D Johnson

Steve Meadows

Clark Bradley

Steve Meadows

John Roberts

Ellexxah Ireland Maxwell
Chelsea D Holland
Robert D Johnson

John Roberts

Class Name : Novice Level 1 Youth Ranch Riding

Class Entries : 15

Place Horse Name :

One Chiquita Time
Whizzin Banjo
Widow Gallo

Motown Marshal

Cee Bar Gin Whiz
Doya Think Im Flashy
Invitemetoosleepover

N O v AW N

Exhibitor Name :

Stephen Labout

Emily Savannah Patton
Trent Ferreir

Chloe E VanStone
Hayley Mertz

Cole Gouthro

Victoria Bradford

10/27/19

Money Awarded : $1,500.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Michell Anne Kimball $400.00
Steve and Kathy Headley $350.00
Jessica L Husler $250.00
Clark Bradley $150.00
James M Norrison $100.00
Terry &/or Roxanna Garrett $90.00
Ellexxah Ireland Maxwell $85.00
Chelsea D Holland $75.00
Steve and Kathy Headley $0.00
Clark Williams $0.00
10/27/19

Money Awarded : $475.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Stephen Labout $100.00
Four Star Quarter Horses $90.00
Trent Ferreir $80.00
Lisa R VanStone $70.00
Hayley Mertz $60.00
Cole Gouthro $45.00
Vicki & Mark Hickman $30.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com



Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019) 10/27/19

Class Name : Junior Ranch Riding

Class Entries : 18 Money Awarded : $1,500.00
Place |Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
1 A Busy Affair Robert D Johnson Steve and Kathy Headley $400.00
2 HP Docs Flamin Hot Steve Meadows James M Norrison $350.00
3 Littleshiningrooster Chad Ray Chelsea D Holland $250.00
4 KM Best One Zippin John Roberts Terry &/or Roxanna Garrett $150.00
5 These Guns R Loaded Robert D Johnson Bella Wells $100.00
6 Wallys Gun Affair Kristy Lee Smith Debbie Kuffer $90.00
7 Gotta Rowdy Baby Rusty Dare Michell Anne Kimball $85.00
8 Chic Out My Freckls Steve Meadows Jessica L Husler $75.00
9 Justa Touch Southern Andrey Ferreir Megan Madore $0.00
Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019) 10/27/19
Class Name : Senior Ranch Riding
Class Entries : 26 Money Awarded : $1,500.00
Place |Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
1 Chex Are Cashin Matt Gouthro Dana Lanning $400.00
2 Blackjack Bhooty Shannon Quinlan Robert L Stein $350.00
3 Shiners Surprise Charles B Rogers Julie B Rogers $250.00
4 Hollywoodstar Cruzer Steve Meadows Tony DePrizio $150.00
5 Crank Up The Band Ellexxah Ireland Maxwell Ellexxah Ireland Maxwell $100.00
6 KR Rufin It Matt Gouthro Madison Michelle DeBernard $90.00
7 Colorado Chic Tommy R Sheets Dr Beth Ann Milliner $85.00
8 Invitemetoosleepover Logan Shetler Vicki & Mark Hickman $75.00
9 Wimpy Mcclain Robert D Johnson Bella Wells $0.00
10 Shining Hot Sparkle Matt Gouthro Scott/Pamela/Bailey Troutma $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
www.nsba.com



Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019) 10/27/19

Class Name : Novice Level 1 Amateur Ranch Riding

Class Entries : 26 Money Awarded : $960.00
Place |Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
1 Wimpys Major Affair Taylor Kungle Taylor Kungle $200.00
2 Littleshiningrooster Chelsea D Holland Chelsea D Holland $180.00
3 Saddled On Saturday Madison Thiel Charley Thiel $160.00
4 Smart As Sue Michelle McDowell Michelle McDowell $140.00
5 Chic Out My Freckls Jessica L Husler Jessica L Husler $120.00
6 Gotta Rowdy Baby Michell Anne Kimball Michell Anne Kimball $100.00
7 Busted For Lopenlazy Taylor Kungle Taylor Kungle $60.00
Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019) 10/27/19
Class Name : Amateur Ranch Riding
Class Entries : 33 Money Awarded : $1,000.00
Place |Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
1 Gotta Hot Gun Karen M Johnson Karen M Johnson $200.00
2 KR Rufin It Kaylynn May DeBernard Madison Michelle DeBernard $180.00
3 Hollywoodstar Cruzer Emily Noel Meadows Tony DePrizio $160.00
4 Seismic Reaction Katie Fox Dan E Fox $140.00
5 Buck Hurley Jenny W Honey Jeff & Jenny Honey $120.00
6 Wimpys Major Affair Taylor Kungle Taylor Kungle $100.00
7 Chex Are Cashin Dana Lanning Dana Lanning $60.00
8 Gotta Rowdy Baby Michell Anne Kimball Michell Anne Kimball $40.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
www.nsba.com



Show Name :

Class Name : Novice Level 1 Amateur Western Horsemanship

Class Entries :

Place Horse Name :

All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

51

1 Shez Hot N Platinum
2 Sure Enough Lazy

3 HP Only Lazy

4 Icecream

5 Only Way To Lope

6 Shez Willy Cool

7 Huntified

8 Looking Willy Good
9 Let Em Talk

10 Moneys Moxie Girl
11 Lifes Good

12 Beckys Last Gal

13 Shezaddicting

14 Troublegettinacowboy
15 No Time For Sleepin

Exhibitor Name :

Christianna J Schuckman
Katie Pidgeon Mitchell

Marjorie Parks
Hanna Hedderick

Breanne Emilie Lywood

Taylor Lewis

Erin Larson Girolamo
Jennifer K Olds
Daniel Rohe

Ashley L Nietzer
Courtney Moritz
Vanessa Froman
Tiffany Born
Madison Staub
Karen Cias

10/27/19

Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Owner Name:

Christianna J Schuckman
Katie Pidgeon Mitchell

Marjorie Parks
Hanna Hedderick

Breanne Emilie Lywood

Taylor Lewis

Erin Larson Girolamo
Jennifer K Olds
Daniel Rohe

Ashley L Nietzer
Courtney Moritz
Vanessa Froman
Trista Born

Madison Staub
Karen Cias

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Class Name : Amateur Western Horsemanship

Class Entries : 48

Place Horse Name :

1 Stretch Machine

2 Lethals Hot Weapon
3 The Perfect Kryme

4 Hereicomagain

5 Ima Good Margarita
6 Made By Charlie

7 Beter Late Thn Never
8 Version Of Goodbar
9 Solo Invested

10 HP The Rusty Fox

11 Always Lopin Sober
12 KM Boshotinvestment
13 Good As Expected

Exhibitor Name :

Michelle Forness
Carey Nowacek
Angela H Wade
Taylor Searles
Shannon Brown
Daniel S Carlson
Tiina Volmer

Sarah Lebsock
Tony J Anderman
Angela Fox

Katie L Grossnickle
Cameron Crenwelge
Kaylee Swanigan

Money Earned

$200.00
$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00
$100.00
$60.00
$40.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

10/27/19

Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Owner Name:

Michelle Forness
Carey Nowacek
Angela H Wade
Katherine K Tobin
Shannon Brown
Patricia Carlson
Tiina Volmer

Sarah Lebsock
Tony J Anderman
Angela Fox

Katie L Grossnickle
Cameron Crenwelge
Angela Stanhope

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Money Earned

$200.00
$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00
$100.00
$60.00
$40.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Class Name : Novice Level 1 Amateur Select Western Horsemanship

Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Class Entries : 37

Place Horse Name :

O 0O N O VT D W IN =
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All But Sudden

An Everlasting Touch
Smooth N Chocolatey
Heza Radical Zip
Moonlight Potential
The Maintenance Man
RR Makin It Radical
Safe Havens Version
Gotta Knapp For That
Hotrods R Lucky Too
Passable Inclination
Im Fun Sized

Too Hot To Frisk

Exhibitor Name :

Robert D Huver Il

Linda Layon-Watson
Judith Garson

Bonnie Sheren

Laura Salome

Rick Adkins

Holly Edgar

Katherine Heath Benson
Catherine M Finger
Julie Napier

Madaline Dianne Crawford

Ursula Hodgson
Lisa H George

Owner Name:

Rob and Jane Platten Huver

Linda Layon-Watson
Judith Garson

Bonnie Sheren

Todd Salome

Rick Adkins

Holly J or Sarah E Edgar
Katherine Heath Benson
Catherine M Finger
Julie Napier

Martha Lou Oltjen

William and Ursula Hodgson

Lisa H George

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Class Name : Amateur Select Western Horsemanship

Class Entries : 36

Place Horse Name :

O 00O N O VT D WIN =
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Strawberri Wine
Cracking The Code
RA Undisputed

Its A Good Pleasure
Oughta Be Western
Suddenlee Single
On My Level
McRange

PF Put It N Park
Dress Elegant

One Hot Big Leaguer
Dont Skip Will
Good Luck Only
Investin A Goodbar

Exhibitor Name :

Laina P Banks
Dan Yeager
Katherine K Tobin
Susan K Johns
Sissie Shank

Joe Whitt
Shannon Cairone
Daniel L Riegle
Debra W Craig
Cheryl Kolb
Lauren Stopperich
Brian C Stanhope
Philipp Roos

Scott Allen Reinartz

10/27/19

Money Earned

$200.00
$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00
$100.00
$60.00
$40.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

10/27/19

Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Owner Name:

Laina P Banks

Dan Yeager

Katherine K Tobin
Susan K Johns

Sissie Shank

Joe Whitt

Shannon Cairone
Daniel L/Lynn B Riegle
Debra W Craig

Reed Alan Kolb

Jillian Stopperich

Brian & Angela Stanhope
Philipp Roos

Scott Allen Reinartz

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com

Money Earned

$200.00
$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00
$100.00
$60.00
$40.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Class Name : Youth Walk Trot Western Horsemanship Small Fry

Class Entries ; 31

Place Horse Name :

O 0O N O VT D W IN =

MWS Flashed N Chock

Famous N Foolish

SH Counting Stars
The Only Leadin Lady
A Certain Faith

A Diggin Hot Time
Chocolatey Special K
For The Life Of Me
Dangerously Famous

Exhibitor Name :

Elden ] Fredenburg
Alexandra Rippeon

Quincy Katherine Clagg

Eleanor Renee Ott
Trinity Bell

Liv Jillian Winter
Rebecca Gilliam
Isabella Marie See
Alyvia Kladny

10/27/19

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name:

Elden J Fredenburg
Alexandra Rippeon
Quincy Katherine Clagg
Eleanor Renee Ott
Trinity and Jayden Bell
Courtney Winter

Kelli Jensen

Ka Ann Lord

Alyvia Kladny

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Class Name : Novice Level 1 Youth Western Horsemanship 13 & Under

Money Awarded : $500.00

Class Entries : 48

Place Horse Name :

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

Beau Patrick
Roses Only

Exhibitor Name :

Shaelyn Boutelle
Isabella Buckley

Just A Touch More/Hes Just /4 Avery Mortman

Laziness

Dont | Look Good
Cool Krymsun Zip
Kcees Cruise Missile
Zippo Romeo
Cudda Invited Me
Who Invited RL

So Blazin Im Amazin
Soo Sophisticated

Camille Elise Kennedy

Lenora Roberts
Kennedy M Dorsey
Ava Kay Hathaway
Jordan Macan

Dana Moody

Ada Grace Hirschfeld

Elizabeth Lauren Marmor

Nichole L Pezan

Owner Name:

Shaelyn Boutelle

William M Buckley

Mike and Michelle Mortman
Anne Macewen Kennedy
Ashley Rutledge Roberts
Kennedy M Dorsey
Joanna Bronson

Jordan Macan

Linda K Moody

Benjamin G Hirschfeld
Elizabeth Lauren Marmor
Nichole L Pezan

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com

Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00
$25.00
$0.00

10/27/19

Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00
$25.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

10/27/19

Class Name : Novice Level 1 Youth Western Horsemanship 14-18

Class Entries : 63

Place Horse Name :

O 0O N O VT D W IN =
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Hez A Croud Pleaser
Heres Hopin Im Hot
Zippos Gold N Sonnet
Ima Lazy Cowboy
Kinetic Krymsun

Call Me Tha Fireman
Invitemeforchocolate
Best Gift Yet
Fortheluvofthegame
Catch Twenty Two
Party In The Breeze

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Class Name : NYATT Youth Western Horsemanship - All Age
Class Entries : 41

Place Horse Name :

O 00O N O VT D WIN =
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Blazing Hot N Gold
Never Sudden
Sudden Top Notch
Wimpys Show Stopper
Midknight Invitation
Heres Hopin Im Hot
Gettin Hot

That Sudden Smile
Betta Believe It
Zippos Kat Man Do
The Gurl Next Door
HF Krymsun Elegance
Best N The House

My Only Good Shoes
A Natural Dancer

Exhibitor Name :

Nicole Griffo

Payton Ann Boutelle
Virginia Meador

Kaitlyn Bloom

Avery Langley

Kylee Williams

Lauren Graves

Emma Cress

Alexis Marie McCollough
Emma J Tarter

Anna Morgan Roberson

Exhibitor Name :

Alexia Tordoff

Nya Kearns

Tierney K Horton
Giorgia Grace Medows
Jessica McAllister
Payton Ann Boutelle
Ella Petak

Elizabeth Grace Meerman
Brooke Jolstad

Catrina Guenther
Tatum Keys Richey
Evelyn E Doles

Austin S Layer

Emma Grace Gore

Lily Richardson

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Nicole Griffo $100.00
Payton Ann Boutelle $90.00
Virginia Meador $80.00
Kaitlyn Bloom $70.00
Anna and Jimmy Langley $60.00
Donald Williams $45.00
Lauren Graves $30.00
Alexandrea Nicole Albright $25.00
Alexis Marie McCollough $0.00
Emma J Tarter $0.00
Kim Collins and Anna Robers $0.00
10/27/19

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Wild Oats Farm $100.00
Brad W Kearns $90.00
Tierney K Horton $80.00
Jack Medows $70.00
Jessica McAllister $60.00
Payton Ann Boutelle $45.00
Ella Petak $30.00
Elizabeth Grace Meerman $25.00
Julie Jolstad $0.00
Sharon Atma $0.00
Sheila Richey $0.00
Sarah Shoemake Doles $0.00
Austin S Layer $0.00
Emma Grace Gore $0.00
Roberta A & Lily Richardson $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com



Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Class Name : Youth Western Horsemanship 11 & Under

Class Entries : 25

Place Horse Name :

My Only Good Shoes
Roses Only

Kcees Cruise Missile
Cudda Invited Me
Dress Western Gold
Slipmeazip

Zippo Romeo

Batt In The Night
Hotta Treasure
Assets Miss Reba

O 0O N O VT D W IN =
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Cowboy Causin Mayhem

Exhibitor Name :

Emma Grace Gore
Isabella Buckley
Ava Kay Hathaway
Dana Moody
Kyrah Bowker
Kaylyn Kruchten
Jordan Macan
Carolyn Craddock

Gabriella Madison Lohrenz

Collin William Froman
Jillian Jefferson

10/27/19

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name:

Emma Grace Gore
William M Buckley
Joanna Bronson
Linda K Moody
Kyrah Bowker
Kristine Kruchten
Jordan Macan
Stephanie Craddock
Gabriella Madison Lohrenz
Vanessa Froman
Jillian Jefferson

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Class Name : Youth Western Horsemanship 12-14

Class Entries : 37

Place Horse Name :

1 Beau Patrick

2 Unanimously Too Cool
3 Tall Dark And Good
4 Gonna Get Ya Good
5 Ima Lazy Cowboy

6 Nearly Chocolate

7

8 Rv Miracle Machine
9 Hunting Blue Skies
10 Dont | Look Good
11 Huntin Hotty Tottys
12

13 Sleep Walking

Exhibitor Name :

Shaelyn Boutelle

Cheyenne L Augsburger

Calen M Braden
Rilynn Lindsay
Kaitlyn Bloom

Isabella Marie D'Onofrio
Sudenlysophisticated/Sudenl| Caroline Fredenburg

Ella Roberts

Kaylynn Elizabeth Heitman

Lenora Roberts
Jayna Lagace

Just A Touch More/Hes Just /4 Avery Mortman

Cassidy Fritz

Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00
$25.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

10/27/19

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name:

Shaelyn Boutelle

Cheyenne L Augsburger
Calen M Braden

Rilynn Lindsay

Kaitlyn Bloom

Isabella Marie D'Onofrio
Tyler or Natalie Fredenburg
Ashley Rutledge Roberts
Sumner Performance Horses
Ashley Rutledge Roberts
Whitney Lagace

Mike and Michelle Mortman
Cassidy Fritz

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com

Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00
$25.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name :

Class Name : Youth Western Horsemanship 15-18

Class Entries : 67

Place Horse Name :

O 0O N O VT D W IN =
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Greedy Ghost

One Hot Big Leaguer
Wimpys Show Stopper
Gettin Hot

Lookin Lazy

Zips Bossy Chip
Scooter Brown
Blazing Hot N Gold
Lover Treat Me Good
Best Gift Yet

She Had Me At Hello
A Natural Dancer

Big Country Kruzer
They Call Me Jake
Good Ridin Machine

Show Name :

Exhibitor Name :

Rosella "Jojo" Roberson
Jillian Stopperich
Giorgia Grace Medows
Ella Petak

Olivia Tordoff

Ellexxah Ireland Maxwell
Lauren Judith Raad
Alexia Tordoff

Lily E Anderson

Emma Cress

Natalie Vargo

Lily Richardson

Alexa Victoria Black
Kamiah R McGrath
Madison Musser

All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

10/27/19

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name:

J.D. Roberson

Jillian Stopperich

Jack Medows

Ella Petak

Wild Oats Farm

Ellexxah Ireland Maxwell
Lauren Judith Raad

Wild Oats Farm

Lily E Anderson

Alexandrea Nicole Albright

Michael Vargo

Roberta A & Lily Richardson

Alexa Victoria Black
Kamiah R McGrath
Rebecca Fussell

All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Class Name : EWD Walk Jog Western Horsemanship - Independent
Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Class Entries : 15

Place Horse Name :

O 00O N O VT D WIN =
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Excellence Repeated
Walk Away Hocus
Empty Irons
Gorgeous In Gray
Cuiton All Deckedout
Kiss My Invitation
Your With Me

Docs Smokey PS
Lazy Lovin

Got My Dress Sox On
Zippos Roan Ranger

Exhibitor Name :

Susan Lee McBride
Kelsey Weick

Robert Castellitto
Amy Lynne Firgau
Evan Zaloudek
Baylee Oskin

Lydia Kuehner

Saige Elizabeth Morgan
Rhiannon Huffman
Sara Grace Carowick
Garret Trefz

Owner Name:

Kathryn Ann McBride
Partners For Progress NFP
Robert Castellitto

Linda Thornsley

Partners For Progress NFP
Baylee Oskin

Stacey O Creps

Sandra Morgan

Partners For Progress NFP
Lauren Jeziorski

Elizabeth Marie Bleyer

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com

Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00
$25.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

10/27/19

Money Earned

$200.00
$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00
$100.00
$60.00
$40.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Class Name : Novice Level 1 Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation

Class Entries ; 41

Place Horse Name :

Blue Illusions
Icecream

Moneys Moxie Girl
Reckless Asset

lota Leave No Doubt
Shez Willy Cool

Just One Last Detail
Dark By Moonlite
May B I Will

Theres No Escaping
Shez Hot N Platinum

O 0O N O VT D W IN =
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Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Exhibitor Name :

Maeve McLoughlin
Hanna Hedderick
Ashley L Nietzer
Spenser Rae Vanlente
Charlotte Temeyer
Taylor Lewis

Sarah Merkatoris
Samantha Floyd
Sarah Shedd

Kerry Osborn
Christianna J Schuckman

Class Name : Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation

Class Entries : 42

Place Horse Name :

Moonlightin

If Im Honest
Version Of Goodbar
Lethals Hot Weapon
Ima Good Margarita
The Zizzle Zone
With Outta Doubt

A Diggin Hot Time

cONO UV A WDN =

Exhibitor Name :

Maria Salazar
Sunni Duke

Sarah Lebsock
Carey Nowacek
Shannon Brown
Bridgett Downs
Ciara Bartholomew
Courtney Winter

10/27/19

Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Maeve McLoughlin $200.00
Hanna Hedderick $180.00
Ashley L Nietzer $160.00
Kimberly K Streeter $140.00
Patricia A Temeyer $120.00
Taylor Lewis $100.00
Sarah Merkatoris $60.00
Samantha Floyd $40.00
Gretchen Marie Richter $0.00
Kerry Osborn $0.00
Christianna J Schuckman $0.00
10/27/19

Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Maria Salazar $200.00
Sunni Chernega Duke LLC $180.00
Sarah Lebsock $160.00
Carey Nowacek $140.00
Shannon Brown $120.00
Bridgett Downs $100.00
Deborah Bartholomew $60.00
Courtney Winter $40.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com



Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Class Name : Novice Level 1 Amateur Select Hunt Seat Equitation

Class Entries ;: 19

Place Horse Name :

cONOUVIT A WN =

So Invited

An Everlasting Touch
Only Sparks Fly
Blazin Onthe Horizon
Huntinsumthinspecial
Tell A Rosey Story
Stellas Gotr Groove
Always Victorious

Exhibitor Name :

Melloney Birkett
Linda Layon-Watson
Tracie Petersak
Heidi Ann Oosting

RaeEllen (Shelli) Webster

Heather Lange
Kerry Lynn Daudlin
Amy E Engelskirger

Money Awarded

Owner Name:

Melloney Birkett
Linda Layon-Watson
Tracie Petersak
Heidi Ann Oosting

RaeEllen (Shelli) Webster

Heather Lange
Kerry Lynn Daudlin
Amy E Engelskirger

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Class Name : Amateur Select Hunt Seat Equitation

Class Entries : 12

Place Horse Name :

0O NOUVT DN WN =

Al B Making Memories

Dress Elegant

Vs Red Cocolatecake
Hes Hott

Lucky N The Moonlite
Mugg Shot

Always Victorious
Rios Marecedes

Exhibitor Name :

Leena Volmer
Cheryl Kolb

Victoria M Payne
Kim L Neas

Kelleigh DeMonbrun
Jacqueline S Marlow
Amy E Engelskirger
Tammy Dewey

Money Awarded
Owner Name:

Leena Volmer

Reed Alan Kolb
Victoria M Payne
Kim L Neas

Kelleigh DeMonbrun
Jacqueline S Marlow
Amy E Engelskirger
Edward Dewey

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com

10/27/19

: $1,000.00
Money Earned

$200.00
$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00
$100.00

$60.00

$40.00

10/27/19

: $1,000.00
Money Earned

$200.00
$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00
$100.00

$60.00

$40.00



Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Class Name : Youth Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation - Small Fry

Class Entries : 28

Place Horse Name :

1 The Only Leadin Lady
2 A Diggin Hot Time

3 MWS Flashed N Chock
4 Famous N Foolish

5 For The Life Of Me

6 Slam | Am

7 Consider Him Sheik
8 SH Counting Stars

9 Chips Sweet Spot

10 Suddens Best Asset
11 RADICAL BLUE CHIP
12 A Cool Beat

13 Only Certifiable

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Exhibitor Name :

Eleanor Renee Ott
Liv Jillian Winter
Elden ] Fredenburg
Alexandra Rippeon
Isabella Marie See
Riley Potts

Adeline Gabor
Quincy Katherine Clagg
Ella Smalkoski
Makeila Eserjose
Tavin J Jaeger
Olivia Scileppi
Victoria Bunn

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name:

10/27/19

Money Earned

Eleanor Renee Ott $100.00
Courtney Winter $90.00
Elden J Fredenburg $80.00
Alexandra Rippeon $70.00
Ka Ann Lord $60.00
Christine Potts $45.00
Valerie Gabor $30.00
Quincy Katherine Clagg $25.00
Debra S Palmer $0.00
Alefa Eserjose $0.00
Amy R Ferguson $0.00
Vincent Scileppi $0.00
Gayle D Bunn $0.00
10/27/19

Class Name : Novice Level 1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 13 & Under

Class Entries : 39

Place Horse Name :

Sweettalkinartifacts
A Lazy Lady

Dress Western Gold
Eye Spy Sumthin Blue
Hunting Blue Skies
Kcees Cruise Missile
Just Call Me Lazy

O 00O N O VT D WIN =
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Cool To Be Invited
Mr Slo Mo Amegio
12 RR Certainly Rockin

=
=

Cowboy Causin Mayhem
Just A Touch More/Hes Just /4 Avery Mortman

Exhibitor Name :

Kylie Davis

Zoe Macbeth
Kyrah Bowker
Denim Welhouse

Kaylynn Elizabeth Heitman

Ava Kay Hathaway
Emma J DeJong
Jillian Jefferson

Piper Anderson
Shelby Dale

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name:

Kylie Davis

Zoe Macbeth

Kyrah Bowker

Jenny Welhouse

Sumner Performance Horses
Joanna Bronson

Emma J DeJong

Jillian Jefferson

Mike and Michelle Mortman
Piper Anderson

Shelby Dale

Abigail Parker-Spratt Dunlevy | Abigail Parker-Spratt Dunlev

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com

Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00
$25.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019) 10/27/19

Class Name : Novice Level 1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 14-18

Class Entries : 36

Money Awarded : $500.00

Place |Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
1 Heres Hopin Im Hot Payton Ann Boutelle Payton Ann Boutelle $100.00
2 Only After You Millie Landon Tara C Landon $90.00
3 The Next Big Hit Larken Elianna McCampbell Ginger McCampbell $80.00
4 Memphis Bound Kendalyn Herlocker Koleen Herlocker $70.00
5 Ona Kruze Kaitlyn Sawyer Smith Kaitlyn Sawyer Smith $60.00
6 Kinetic Krymsun Avery Langley Anna and Jimmy Langley $45.00
7 Iron Ride Taylor Klimmer Taylor Klimmer $30.00
8 Party In The Breeze Anna Morgan Roberson Kim Collins and Anna Robers $25.00
9 Ima Lazy Cowboy Kaitlyn Bloom Kaitlyn Bloom $0.00
10 The Movin Machine Ashley E Berghorst Ashley E Berghorst $0.00
11 | Got Good Moves Madeline Johnson Re-Ride Quarter Horse Adop $0.00
Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019) 10/27/19

Class Name : NYATT Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - All Age

Class Entries : 25

Money Awarded : $500.00

Place |Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
1 A Natural Dancer Lily Richardson Roberta A & Lily Richardson $100.00
2 Invious Mister Sara Koster Sara Koster $90.00
3 Big Country Kruzer Alexa Victoria Black Alexa Victoria Black $80.00
4 Sudenlysophisticated/Sudenl| Caroline Fredenburg Tyler or Natalie Fredenburg $70.00
5 Shesa Hot Selection Madison Nicole Parduhn Jeff Parduhn 1994 Rev Trust $60.00
6 HF Krymsun Elegance Evelyn E Doles Sarah Shoemake Doles $45.00
7 Hunting Blue Skies Kaylynn Elizabeth Heitman Sumner Performance Horses $30.00
8 Betta Believe It Brooke Jolstad Julie Jolstad $25.00
9 Hot Lil Willy Ashley L McClintock Carolyn M Huff $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
www.nsba.com



Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Class Name : Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 11 & Under

Class Entries ;: 18

Place Horse Name :

My Only Good Shoes
Cudda Invited Me
Kcees Cruise Missile
Dress Western Gold
Roses Only

Laziness

Good Luck Charley
Styles Sophisticated
One Hot Doll

Sweettalkinartifacts

O 0O N O VT D W IN =
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Cowboy Causin Mayhem

Exhibitor Name :

Emma Grace Gore
Dana Moody

Ava Kay Hathaway
Kyrah Bowker
Isabella Buckley
Camille Elise Kennedy
Jillian Jefferson
Lauren Adali Deeds
Kenzie Laine Bracken
Ashlyne Lee Ivy

Kylie Davis

10/27/19

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name:

Emma Grace Gore
Linda K Moody
Joanna Bronson
Kyrah Bowker
William M Buckley
Anne Macewen Kennedy
Jillian Jefferson
Gretchen Deeds
Laura & Jerry Bracken
Ashlyne Lee Ivy

Kylie Davis

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Class Name : Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 12-14

Class Entries : 32

Place Horse Name :

1 Huntin Hotty Tottys
2

3 Ima Lazy Cowboy

4 HF Krymsun Elegance
5 Beau Patrick

6 A Lazy Lady

7 Betta Believe It

8 PS Bringin The Bucks
9 Hunting Blue Skies
10 Nearly Chocolate

11 KM Vested In Bo

12 Slam | Am

Exhibitor Name :

Jayna Lagace

Sudenlysophisticated/Sudenl| Caroline Fredenburg

Kaitlyn Bloom
Evelyn E Doles
Shaelyn Boutelle
Zoe Macbeth
Brooke Jolstad
June Roberson

Kaylynn Elizabeth Heitman
Isabella Marie D'Onofrio

Abigail Zawisza
Alexis Potts

Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00
$25.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

10/27/19

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name:

Whitney Lagace

Tyler or Natalie Fredenburg
Kaitlyn Bloom

Sarah Shoemake Doles
Shaelyn Boutelle

Zoe Macbeth

Julie Jolstad

Natalie Marie Ward

Sumner Performance Horses
Isabella Marie D'Onofrio
Christine/Michael Zawisza
Christine Potts

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00
$25.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Class Name : Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 15-18

Class Entries : 47

Place Horse Name :

1 Too Blazin Cool

2 Essentially Good

3 Lover Treat Me Good
4 Too Lazy To Zip

5 A Natural Dancer

6 Zips Bossy Chip

7 Big Country Kruzer
8 Fightin Off Sleep

9 Shesa Hot Selection
10 Zippos Kat Man Do
11 Heres Hopin Im Hot
12 Cloaked In Honor

13 Goodbar Had A Dream

Exhibitor Name :

Olivia Tordoff

Grace Ann Himes

Lily E Anderson

Lauren Irene Carnahan
Lily Richardson
Ellexxah Ireland Maxwell
Alexa Victoria Black
Peyton Baxter

Madison Nicole Parduhn
Catrina Guenther
Payton Ann Boutelle
Madison Kay Scheiner
Savannah Relick

10/27/19

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name:

Wild Oats Farm

Penni Himes

Lily E Anderson
Lauren Irene Carnahan

Roberta A & Lily Richardson

Ellexxah Ireland Maxwell
Alexa Victoria Black
Ginger Baxter

Jeff Parduhn 1994 Rev Trust

Sharon Atma

Payton Ann Boutelle
Madison Kay Scheiner
Savannah Relick

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Class Name : EWD Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation - Independent

Class Entries : 7

Place Horse Name :

Got My Dress Sox On
Setting The Stage
Lazy Lovin

Empty Irons

Docs Smokey PS
Walk Away Hocus
Zippos Roan Ranger

NO v A WN =

Exhibitor Name :

Sara Grace Carowick
Amy Bentler

Rhiannon Huffman
Robert Castellitto
Saige Elizabeth Morgan
Kelsey Weick

Evan Zaloudek

Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00
$25.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

10/27/19

Money Awarded : $960.00

Owner Name:

Lauren Jeziorski

Nancy C Stanford
Partners For Progress NFP
Robert Castellitto

Sandra Morgan

Partners For Progress NFP
Elizabeth Marie Bleyer

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com

Money Earned

$200.00
$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00
$100.00

$60.00



Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Class Name : Junior Hunter Hack

Class Entries : 16

Place Horse Name :

O 0O N O VT D W IN =
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Al Amaze You
Truly Graceful
Smooth Like Jazz
Bertrem

DGS Vintage

Miss American Pi
Thrift Shop
Revenge N Betrayal
Un Forgettab Lee
Sunshine N Whiskey
Queen Of Arendelle
Kruzen The Skies

Exhibitor Name :

Chuck Briggs
Tyler Haney
Miranda Rogers Schaefer
David A Warner
Jessica A Johnson
Tayler S Adams
Lainie DeBoer
Taylor Jean Greiwe
Peter Asher

Amy Miller
Jeanine Schira
Jenny Welhouse

10/27/19

Money Awarded : $1,500.00

Owner Name:

Jennifer Clark

Amy Hassinger

Miranda Rogers Schaefer
Connie L Brown

Robin DeGraff

Rebecca L Bailey

Kellee E Hartman
Hannah Frede

Chester W Prince

Macy Burke Reckart
Jennifer L Kladny

Four Star Quarter Horses

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Class Name : Senior Hunter Hack

Class Entries : 14

Place Horse Name :

O 00 N O U1 WIN =

T
N —~ O

DGS Dont Tell Tales
Dance If You Wanna
Blue Kahlua

Dancin N The Dirt
Suitable Impression
Awesum Blue Skies
Classic Circle

Doyou Have Themagic

A Hot Diggity Sound

Exhibitor Name :

Lainie DeBoer

Linda L Crothers
Chuck Briggs

Carly Veldman Parks
Amy Hanssen-Keyes
Jerry D Erickson
Virginia Beaton

Pam Stubbs

Michele Kreimeyer

Every Once In Awhile/Every T Jenny Welhouse

Chosen Honor
Cloaked In Honor

Lauren Patterson
Jessica A Johnson

Money Earned

$400.00
$350.00
$250.00
$150.00
$100.00
$90.00
$85.00
$75.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

10/27/19

Money Awarded : $1,500.00

Owner Name:

Pam Stubbs
Chandler Runnells
Montlake Farms LLC
Natalie Vargo
Catherine J Fike
Bobbi Raub
Madeline Keyes

Pam Stubbs
Danielle Zaccheo
Cindy Triscari

Dr April Speyer
Madison Kay Scheiner

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Money Earned

$400.00
$350.00
$250.00
$150.00
$100.00
$90.00
$85.00
$75.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name :

All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Class Name : Novice Level 1 Amateur Hunter Hack

Class Entries ;: 18

Place Horse Name :

Hezasmoothmovinvette
Stretch Limo

A Hot Diggity Sound
Smile N Nod

The Dark Age

ATM

What | Know Now

O 0O N O VT D W IN =

AE Hot N Sonny
Staring My Boy Toy

=
o

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Exhibitor Name :

Margaret Mary Costanza
Christie Taylor Grafford
Danielle Zaccheo

Jordon Gross

Flora Brama

Morgan Graham

Allison Roper Vandercar

Every Once In Awhile/Every T Cindy Triscari

Peter Andrew Sloane
Danea Snavely

Class Name : Amateur Hunter Hack

Class Entries : 20

Place Horse Name :

1 Exclusively Urs QRHC
2 Lasting Exposure

3 Truly Graceful

4 Better Buy The Minit
5 DGS Dont Tell Tales
6 Suitable Impression
7 Blue Illusions

8 Smile N Nod

9 Al Betcha Wanna Look
10 Dance Somemore

11 Smooth Like Jazz

Exhibitor Name :

Laura Rankin

Carissa Holliday

Amy Hassinger

Morgan Elizabeth Ratkowski
Pam Stubbs

Catherine J Fike

Maeve McLoughlin
Jordon Gross

Samantha Roper

Katelyn Anna Schultz
Miranda Rogers Schaefer

10/27/19

Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Margaret Mary Costanza $200.00
Christie Taylor Grafford $180.00
Danielle Zaccheo $160.00
Kelly Gross $140.00
Flora Brama $120.00
Morgan Graham $100.00
Tim Roper $60.00
Cindy Triscari $40.00
Peter Andrew Sloane $0.00
Danea Snavely $0.00
10/27/19

Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Laura Rankin $200.00
Kayleen Holliday $180.00
Amy Hassinger $160.00
Morgan Elizabeth Ratkowski $140.00
Pam Stubbs $120.00
Catherine J Fike $100.00
Maeve McLoughlin $60.00
Kelly Gross $40.00
Tim Roper $0.00
Katelyn Anna Schultz $0.00
Miranda Rogers Schaefer $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Show Name :

Class Name

Class Entries :

Place Horse Name :

: Amateur Select Hunter Hack
10

Exhibitor Name :

1 Im Hunting Blue Sky Susan Ann Cannan

2 Hez My Valentino Renee Ann Hopfer

3 Captivate The Crowd Kathy K Carpenter

4 Stretch Limo Christie Taylor Grafford
5 Dancin N The Dirt Terrie Brewer Booth

6 Smooth Details Buddy Henn

7 French Leaguer Linda Keever

8 IE Lukin Ann Manion

9 Star For A Day Alesia Singer

10 Always In Hot Irons Julie G Young

Show Name :

Class Name

Class Entries :

Place Horse Name :

Levites

OV AW IN

Show Name :

Class Name

Class Entries :

Place Horse Name :

D W N =

Cloaked In Honor
One Last Laugh
VIRTUOUSLY VESTED
Always In Hot Irons
Are You Captivated

VIRTUOUSLY VESTED
Eye Spy Sumthin Blue
Love All That Jazz
One Last Laugh

: Novice Level 1 Youth Hunter Hack
15

Exhibitor Name :

Tabitha Hess

Madison Kay Scheiner
Isabel Margaret Evans
Hannah Katherine Jackson
Tayah Hummel

Emily Savannah Patton

: Youth Hunter Hack 13 & Under
5

Exhibitor Name :

Hannah Katherine Jackson
Denim Welhouse

Rachel RyDicki

Isabel Margaret Evans

All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

10/27/19

Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Susan Ann Cannan $200.00
Renee Ann Hopfer $180.00
Kathy K Carpenter $160.00
Christie Taylor Grafford $140.00
Natalie Vargo $120.00
John Lorton $100.00
Linda Keever $60.00
Ann Manion $40.00
Alesia Singer $0.00
Julie G Young $0.00
10/27/19

Money Awarded : $445.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Tabitha Hess $100.00
Madison Kay Scheiner $90.00
Isabel Margaret Evans $80.00
Hannah Katherine Jackson $70.00
Julie G Young $60.00
Four Star Quarter Horses $45.00
10/27/19

Money Awarded : $340.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Hannah Katherine Jackson $100.00
Jenny Welhouse $90.00
Susan Rybicki $80.00
Isabel Margaret Evans $70.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Class Name : Youth Hunter Hack 14-18

Class Entries : 14

Place Horse Name :

cONOUVIT A WN =

Whatmadeusaythat
Pearl Snapp Shirt
My Secret Past
Lasting Exposure
Cloaked In Honor
Dance If You Wanna
Classic Circle

Al E Hondro

Exhibitor Name :

Caroline Bradley
Karrington Christmas
Abigail E Hardy
Haleigh Holliday
Madison Kay Scheiner
Chandler Runnells
Madeline Keyes
Isabella Erwin

10/27/19

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name:

Caroline Bradley
Karrington Christmas
Abigail E Hardy
Kayleen Holliday
Madison Kay Scheiner
Chandler Runnells
Madeline Keyes
Isabella Erwin

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Class Name : Progressive Working Hunter

Class Entries : 23

Place Horse Name :

O 00 N O U1 WIN =

==
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Awesum Blue Skies

Al Wayz On Your Mind
Cloaked In Honor
Thrift Shop

Truly Graceful
Bertrem

The Dark Age

Stealing The Prise
Hezasmoothmovinvette
Al Lad Dan

DGS Vintage

Exhibitor Name :

Jerry D Erickson
Linda L Crothers
Jessica A Johnson
Ryan Painter
Tyler Haney
David A Warner
Jerry D Erickson
Ryan Painter
Virginia Beaton
Chuck Briggs
Jessica A Johnson

Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00
$25.00

10/27/19

Money Awarded : $1,500.00

Owner Name:

Bobbi Raub

Gerri Leigh Pratt
Madison Kay Scheiner
Kellee E Hartman

Amy Hassinger

Connie L Brown

Flora Brama

Sara A Jackson-Vance
Margaret Mary Costanza
Adelaide Moncrief Royer
Robin DeGraff

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Money Earned

$400.00
$350.00
$250.00
$150.00
$100.00
$90.00
$85.00
$75.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Class Name : Green Level 1 Working Hunter

Class Entries ;: 19

Place Horse Name :

DGS Vintage

Al Lad Dan
Cloaked In Honor
Al Amaze You

The Dark Age
Un Forgettab Lee

Truly Graceful
Alternatively

O 0O N O VT D W IN =

==
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Undressed N Radical

Awesum Blue Skies

Revenge N Betrayal

Exhibitor Name :

Jessica A Johnson
Chuck Briggs
Jessica A Johnson
Chuck Briggs
Lainie DeBoer
Jerry D Erickson
Jerry D Erickson
Tyler Haney
Tyler Haney
Jenna Lee Striffler
Taylor Jean Greiwe

10/27/19

Money Awarded : $1,500.00

Owner Name:

Robin DeGraff
Adelaide Moncrief Royer
Madison Kay Scheiner
Jennifer Clark

M.J. Fowler

Flora Brama

Bobbi Raub

Chester W Prince
Amy Hassinger

Susan L Hyjek
Hannah Frede

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Class Name : Junior Working Hunter

Class Entries : 13

Place Horse Name :

Thrift Shop

Al Lad Dan

DGS Vintage
Truly Graceful
Forgot To Luke
Smooth Like Jazz

O 00O N O VT D WIN =

Starfish Point

=
o

Al Wayz On Your Mind

Revenge N Betrayal

Sunshine N Whiskey

Exhibitor Name :

Linda L Crothers

Ryan Painter

Chuck Briggs

Jessica A Johnson

Tyler Haney

Tyler Haney

Miranda Rogers Schaefer
Taylor Jean Greiwe
Virginia Beaton

Amy Miller

Money Earned

$400.00
$350.00
$250.00
$150.00
$100.00
$90.00
$85.00
$75.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

10/27/19

Money Awarded : $1,500.00

Owner Name:

Gerri Leigh Pratt

Kellee E Hartman
Adelaide Moncrief Royer
Robin DeGraff

Amy Hassinger

Chester W Prince
Miranda Rogers Schaefer
Hannah Frede

Susan L Hyjek

Macy Burke Reckart
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Money Earned

$400.00
$350.00
$250.00
$150.00
$100.00
$90.00
$85.00
$75.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name :

Class Name

Class Entries :

: Senior Working Hunter

17

All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

10/27/19

Money Awarded : $1,500.00

Place Horse Name :

Dance If You Wanna
Suitable Impression
Levites

Dancin N The Dirt
Exclusively Urs QRHC
Im Hunting Blue Sky
Blue Kahlua

Art In The Air

Classic Circle

AE Hot N Sonny

O 0O N O VT D W IN =

=
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Exhibitor Name :

Linda L Crothers

Virginia Beaton
Virginia Beaton
Chuck Briggs
Lainie DeBoer

Linda L Crothers

Chuck Briggs
Keri Guanciale
Virginia Beaton

Jerry D Erickson

Owner Name:

Money Earned

Chandler Runnells $400.00
Catherine J Fike $350.00
Tabitha Hess $250.00
Natalie Vargo $150.00
Laura Rankin $100.00
Susan Ann Cannan $90.00
Montlake Farms LLC $85.00
Caroline Bradley $75.00
Madeline Keyes $0.00
Peter Andrew Sloane $0.00
10/27/19

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Class Name : Novice Level 1 Amateur Working Hunter

Class Entries : 20

Place Horse Name :

Kiss My Blue Asset
Blue Illusions
Truly Graceful

Hez My Valentino
Stretch Limo

OV AW IN

Exhibitor Name :

Every Once In Awhile/Every T Cindy Triscari

Emily Trapp

Maeve McLoughlin

Amy Hassinger

Renee Ann Hopfer
Christie Taylor Grafford

Money Awarded : $900.00

Owner Name:

Money Earned

Cindy Triscari $200.00
Emily Trapp $180.00
Maeve McLoughlin $160.00
Amy Hassinger $140.00
Renee Ann Hopfer $120.00
Christie Taylor Grafford $100.00
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Show Name :

All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Class Name : Amateur Working Hunter

Class Entries ;: 18

Place Horse Name :

Better Buy The Minit

Al Betcha Wanna Look
Hezasmoothmovinvette
Hottest One

Smile N Nod
Exclusively Urs QRHC
Kruze On In

Smooth Like Jazz

Kiss My Blue Asset

O 0O N O VT D W IN =
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Suitable Impression

Show Name :

Exhibitor Name :

Morgan Elizabeth Ratkowski
Samantha Roper

Margaret Mary Costanza
Samantha Roper

Jordon Gross

Laura Rankin

Morgan Elizabeth Ratkowski
Miranda Rogers Schaefer
Emily Trapp

Every Once In Awhile/Every T Cindy Triscari

Catherine J Fike

All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Class Name : Amateur Select Working Hunter

Class Entries : 10

Place Horse Name :

Doyou Have Themagic
Hez My Valentino

Im Hunting Blue Sky
Captivate The Crowd
Stretch Limo

French Leaguer

Star For A Day

IE Lukin

Smooth Details

O 00O N O VT D WIN =

Exhibitor Name :

Pam Stubbs

Renee Ann Hopfer
Susan Ann Cannan
Kathy K Carpenter
Christie Taylor Grafford
Linda Keever

Alesia Singer

Ann Manion

Buddy Henn

10/27/19

Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Morgan Elizabeth Ratkowski $200.00
Tim Roper $180.00
Margaret Mary Costanza $160.00
Samantha Roper $140.00
Kelly Gross $120.00
Laura Rankin $100.00
Jackie Parisek $60.00
Miranda Rogers Schaefer $40.00
Emily Trapp $0.00
Cindy Triscari $0.00
Catherine J Fike $0.00
10/27/19

Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Pam Stubbs $200.00
Renee Ann Hopfer $180.00
Susan Ann Cannan $160.00
Kathy K Carpenter $140.00
Christie Taylor Grafford $120.00
Linda Keever $100.00
Alesia Singer $60.00
Ann Manion $40.00
John Lorton $0.00
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Show Name :

Class Name

Class Entries :

: Novice Level 1 Youth Working Hunter
14

All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

10/27/19

Money Awarded : $400.00

Place Horse Name :

Always In Hot Irons
Metallic Iron
VIRTUOUSLY VESTED
Cloaked In Honor
Naturally Immortal

vi A W N =

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Exhibitor Name : Owner Name:

Tayah Hummel

Money Earned

Kaitlyn Elizabeth Johnson
Hannah Katherine Jackson
Madison Kay Scheiner
Denim Welhouse

Class Name : Youth Working Hunter 13 & Under

Class Entries : 8

Place Horse Name :

Naturally Immortal
Million Reasons

| Got The Swing

Eye Spy Sumthin Blue
Are You Captivated

vi A W N =

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Exhibitor Name :

Denim Welhouse
Joely Miller

Lilly Herf

Denim Welhouse
Emily Savannah Patton

Class Name : Youth Working Hunter 14-18

Class Entries : 13

Place Horse Name :

Lasting Exposure
Whatmadeusaythat
Dance If You Wanna
Classic Circle
Metallic Iron

My Secret Past

Al E Hondro

Better Shade Of Blue
Art In The Air

O 00 N O VT D W IN =

Exhibitor Name :

Haleigh Holliday
Caroline Bradley
Chandler Runnells
Madeline Keyes

Kaitlyn Elizabeth Johnson
Abigail E Hardy

Isabella Erwin

Elisabeth Smith

Caroline Bradley

Julie G Young $100.00
Kaitlyn Elizabeth Johnson $90.00
Hannah Katherine Jackson $80.00
Madison Kay Scheiner $70.00
Jenny Welhouse $60.00
10/27/19

Money Awarded : $400.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Jenny Welhouse $100.00
Joely Miller $90.00
Re-Ride Quarter Horse Adop’ $80.00
Jenny Welhouse $70.00
Four Star Quarter Horses $60.00
10/27/19

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Kayleen Holliday $100.00
Caroline Bradley $90.00
Chandler Runnells $80.00
Madeline Keyes $70.00
Kaitlyn Elizabeth Johnson $60.00
Abigail E Hardy $45.00
Isabella Erwin $30.00
James Smith $25.00
Caroline Bradley $0.00
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Show Name :

Class Name : Novice Level 1 Amateur Equitation Over Fences

Class Entries : 17

Place Horse Name :

Blue Illusions

All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Exhibitor Name :

Maeve McLoughlin

Every Once In Awhile/Every T Cindy Triscari

1

2

3 Stretch Limo

4 One Bold Invitation

5 Kiss My Blue Asset

6 Hez My Valentino

7 ATM

8 Just Marry For Money
9 French Leaguer

Show Name :

Christie Taylor Grafford
Anna Ahlers

Emily Trapp

Renee Ann Hopfer
Morgan Graham

Cassie Weyers

Linda Keever

All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Class Name : Amateur Equitation Over Fences

Class Entries : 16

Place Horse Name :

Better Buy The Minit

Al Betcha Wanna Look
Smile N Nod

Suitable Impression
Lasting Exposure
Kruzyn In Style

Kiss My Blue Asset
Hezasmoothmovinvette

O 00O N O VT D WIN =

=
o

ATM

Exhibitor Name :

Morgan Elizabeth Ratkowski
Samantha Roper

Jordon Gross

Catherine ] Fike

Carissa Holliday

Olivia Nicole Derlis

Emily Trapp

Margaret Mary Costanza

Every Once In Awhile/Every T Cindy Triscari

Morgan Graham

10/27/19

Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Maeve McLoughlin $200.00
Cindy Triscari $180.00
Christie Taylor Grafford $160.00
Leah Grace Mooney $140.00
Emily Trapp $120.00
Renee Ann Hopfer $100.00
Morgan Graham $60.00
Alex R Johnson $40.00
Linda Keever $0.00
10/27/19

Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Morgan Elizabeth Ratkowski $200.00
Tim Roper $180.00
Kelly Gross $160.00
Catherine J Fike $140.00
Kayleen Holliday $120.00
Olivia Nicole Derlis $100.00
Emily Trapp $60.00
Margaret Mary Costanza $40.00
Cindy Triscari $0.00
Morgan Graham $0.00
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Show Name :

Class Name

Class Entries :

Place Horse Name :

Stretch Limo

IE Lukin

cONOUVIT A WN =

Show Name :

Class Name

Class Entries :

Place Horse Name :

1 Levites

One Last Laugh
3 Eye Spy Sumthin Blue

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Class Name

Class Entries

Place Horse Name

VIRTUOUSLY

A W N R

Doyou Have Themagic
Im Hunting Blue Sky
Star For A Day

Hez My Valentino

Captivate The Crowd
French Leaguer

Naturally Immortal

One Last Laugh
Are You Captivated

: Amateur Select Equitation Over Fences
8

Exhibitor Name :

Pam Stubbs

Susan Ann Cannan
Alesia Singer

Christie Taylor Grafford
Renee Ann Hopfer

Ann Manion

Kathy K Carpenter
Linda Keever

: Novice Level 1 Youth Equitation Over Fences

11
Exhibitor Name :

Tabitha Hess
Isabel Margaret Evans
Denim Welhouse

: Youth Equitation Over Fences 13 & Under
. 6
: Exhibitor Name :

Denim Welhouse

Hannah Katherine Jackson
Isabel Margaret Evans
Emily Savannah Patton

VESTED

All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

10/27/19

Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Pam Stubbs $200.00
Susan Ann Cannan $180.00
Alesia Singer $160.00
Christie Taylor Grafford $140.00
Renee Ann Hopfer $120.00
Ann Manion $100.00
Kathy K Carpenter $60.00
Linda Keever $40.00
10/27/19

Money Awarded : $270.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Tabitha Hess $100.00

Isabel Margaret Evans $90.00

Jenny Welhouse $80.00
10/27/19

Money Awarded : $340.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Jenny Welhouse $100.00
Hannah Katherine Jackson $90.00
Isabel Margaret Evans $80.00
Four Star Quarter Horses $70.00
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Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2019)

Class Name : Youth Equitation Over Fences 14-18

Class Entries ; 11

Place Horse Name :

Dance If You Wanna
Lasting Exposure
Always In Hot Irons
Classic Circle

My Secret Past

Art In The Air

Al E Hondro

NO v A WN =

Exhibitor Name :

Chandler Runnells
Haleigh Holliday
Tayah Hummel
Madeline Keyes
Abigail E Hardy
Caroline Bradley
Isabella Erwin

Money Awarded
Owner Name:

Chandler Runnells
Kayleen Holliday
Julie G Young
Madeline Keyes
Abigail E Hardy
Caroline Bradley
Isabella Erwin

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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10/27/19

: $475.00
Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00



